
Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00
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ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00
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ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00
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ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00
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ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00
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ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00
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ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00
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ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00
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ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00
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ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00
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Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00
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ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00
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ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00
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ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00
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ZENITEL AUDIO INTERCOMMS

ZE­EAPIR­8 ZE­EAPIR­8. Exigo alarm panel. 8 buttons. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ECPIR­3P ECPIR­3P. Exigo call panel with PTT and 3 buttons. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ECPIR­P ZE­ECPIR­P. Exigo call panel. PTT button. Pluggable microphone. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­IP­CROR IP­CROR. Cleanroom IP intercom station. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­IPHDT­DY IPHDT­DY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­IPHDT­KDY IPHDT­KDY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­IPHDT­KY IPHDT­KY. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­IPHDT­Y IPHDT­Y. Heavy duty IP telephone. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1 TCIS­1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­1+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­2 TCIS­2. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,100.00

ZE­TCIS­2+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­TCIS­3 TCIS­3. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TCIS­3+ ZE­TCIS­1.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­4 TCIS­4. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­TCIS­4C8 ZE­TCIS­4C8.Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 8 (Emergency). EACH $2,800.00

ZE­TCIS­5 TCIS­5. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TCIS­6 TCIS­6. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TCIS­C1 ZE­TCIS­C1. Turbine compact IP audio intercom station. Custom 1 (MBTA). EACH $6,000.00

ZE­TFIE­1 TFIE­1. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­2 TFIE­2. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­TFIE­6 TFIE­6. Turbine industrial IP intercom station. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­TFIX­1­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with full keypad. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­2­V2 TFIX­2­V2. Turbine intercom station with 6 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TFIX­3­V2 TFIX­1­V2. Turbine intercom station with 3 buttons. EACH $9,700.00

ZE­TMIS­1 TMIS­1. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­TMIS­4 ZE­TMIS­4. Turbine mini intercom. EACH $1,800.00

ZENITEL VIDEO INTERCOMMS

ZE­TCIV­2+ TCIV­2+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,400.00
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ZE­TCIV­3+ TCIV­3+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­TCIV­5+ TCIV­5+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­TCIV­6+ TCIV­6+. Turbine compact IP audio and video intercom station. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­TEIV­1+ TEIV­1+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with keypad and display. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­TEIV­4+ TEIV­4+. Turbine extended IP intercom station with RFID card mount. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­TMIV­1+ TMIV­1+. Turbine mini intercom with video. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­ZDD­1 ZDD­1. Touch­screen intercom station. EACH $9,500.00

ZE­ZSD­1 ZSD­1. Slim door intercom. EACH $2,600.00

ZENITEL OPERATOR STATIONS

ZE­CRM­V­2 CRM­V2. IP flush master station. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­ITS­1 ZE­ITS­1. IP touch­screen phone. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ITSV­4 ITSV­4. HD IP video phone. 5" screen. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­ITSV­5 ITSV­5. HD IP video phone. 8" screen. EACH $3,600.00

ZE­SDS­1 SDS­1. SIP desk station. EACH $700.00

ZENITEL VANDAL STATIONS

ZE­IPVRS­1 IPVRS­1. Vandal resistant substation. EACH $2,300.00
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ZE­VR3G­1 VR3G­1. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button station. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­VR3G­1P VR3G­1P. Vandal resistant 3­gang, 1­button piezo station. EACH $3,600.00

ZENITEL INTERCOM KITS

ZE­1008091010 ZE­1008091010. Tamper switch for TKIE modules. EACH $475.00

ZE­2390020100 ZE­2390020100. Touchless sensor with backbox. EACH $450.00

ZE­IPMSK­V2 ZE­IPMSK­V1. IP master station kit. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­TKIE­1 TKIE­1. Turbine extended kit. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­TKIE­2 TKIE­2. Turbine extended module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­TKIE­3CC TKIE­3CC. Turbine conformal coated. EACH $2,400.00

ZE­TKIS­1 TKIS­1. Turbine IP kit. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­1CC ZE­TKIS­1CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIS­2 TKIS­2. VoIP intercom module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­TKIS­2CC ZE­TKIS­2CC. Turbine IP kit. Conformal coated. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­TKIV+ TMIV+. Turbine video intercom kit. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­ZMK­1 ZMK­1. Zenitel multi­purpose kit. EACH $3,100.00
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ZENITEL INTERCOM ACCESSORIES

ZE­1007007010 ZE­1007007010. Microphone for dual display station. EACH $900.00

ZE­1008010101 ZE­1008010101. Label paper for DAK­48. EACH $75.00

ZE­1008091100 ZE­1008091100. Wall bracket for desktop. EACH $60.00

ZE­1008098000 ZE­1008098000. On­wall backbox. EACH $300.00

ZE­1008098100 ZE­1008098100. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $200.00

ZE­1008098300 ZE­1008098300. 3­gang flush­mount backbox. EACH $80.00

ZE­1008098600 ZE­1008098600. On­wall backbox. EACH $375.00

ZE­1008098700 ZE­1008098700. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $250.00

ZE­1008098800 ZE­1008098800. Flush­mount backbox. EACH $175.00

ZE­1490009006 ZE­1490009006. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­4. EACH $100.00

ZE­1490009007 ZE­1490009007. Wall­mount bracket for ITSV­5. EACH $125.00

ZE­2390020101 ZE­2390020101. Touchless sensor. EACH $400.00

ZE­2810020004 ZE­2810020004. Desk stand CRM­V triple. Handset + station + DSK­48. EACH $1,600.00

ZE­2810020005 ZE­2810020005. Desk stand CRM­V dual. Handset + station. EACH $1,400.00
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ZE­2810020006 ZE­2810020006. Desk stand CRM­V single. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­2810021001 ZE­2810021001. Wall­mount backbox for IP­OR. EACH $475.00

ZE­AK5850HS ZE­AK5850HS. A­Kabel TwinCom headband headset. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­CRM­V­DAK48 CRM­V­DAK28. IP DAK unit. EACH $2,200.00

ZE­CRM­V­GN CRM­V­GN. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $800.00

ZE­CRM­V­HS CRM­V­HS. Handset. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­CRM­VH CRM­VH. Headset. EACH $2,000.00

ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE ZE­DS­CRM­V­SINGLE. Desk stand. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­EBMDR­8 ZE­EBMDR­8. Exigo button module. 8 buttons. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­EINS­1 ZE­EINS­1. Exigo industrial intelligent noise sensor. EACH $2,500.00

ZE­EMBR­1 ZE­EMBR­1. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for one access panel. EACH $400.00

ZE­EMBR­2 ZE­EMBR­2. Exigo desktop/wall mount box for two access panels. EACH $475.00

ZE­EMBR­6 ZE­EMBR­6. Exigo kit for joining boxes. EACH $90.00

ZE­EMCG­1 ZE­EMCG­1. Exigo microphone cable gland. EACH $350.00

ZE­EMMAI­2H ZE­EMMAI­2H. Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $2,800.00
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ZE­EMMAX­1H ZE­EMMAX­1H, Exigo industrial handheld microphone. EACH $4,000.00

ZE­EPIPR­6 ZE­EPIPR­6. Exigo power injector. PoE. 6 ports. EACH $1,700.00

ZE­FCDC3 ZE­FCDC3. Flowire ethernet converter. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­HLS­2C ZE­HLS­2C. Active loop panel. EACH $4,100.00

ZE­MB­30G ZE­MB30G. Gooseneck microphone. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­PAM1H ZE­PAM1H. Exigo handheld PA microphone. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­TA­1 TA­1. Turbine compact onwall box. EACH $300.00

ZE­TA­10 TA­10. Connection module with relays. EACH $800.00

ZE­TA­13 TA­13. Turbine mini on­wall back box. White. EACH $175.00

ZE­TA­14 14­14. Microphone windsheild for TCIS/TCIV. EACH $245.00

ZE­TA­16 TA­16. 5x speakers including cable for TKIS­2. EACH $575.00

ZE­TA­17 TA­17. 10­pack electret microphones including 12cm cable. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­18 TA­18. Turbine flush­mount box. EACH $600.00

ZE­TA­2 TA­2. Flush back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­22B TA­22B. 10M cable and plug box with PTT. EACH $1,800.00
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ZE­TA­23 TA­23. Industrial handset for Turbine intercoms. EACH $2,600.00

ZE­TA­3 TA­3. Flush­mount back box. EACH $145.00

ZE­TA­32 ZE­TA­32. Turbine mini on­wall backbox. White. Rounded corners. EACH $350.00

ZE­TA­33 TA­33. Turbine back box. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­TA­34 TA­34. Turbine back box. EACH $850.00

ZE­TA­35 TA­35 Backbox for ZDD1 EACH $425.00

ZE­TA­5 TA­5. Turbine compact bracket for US 2­gang flush back box. EACH $130.00

ZE­TA­8 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof flush­mount fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TA­9 TA­8. 40 Turbine tamper­proof on­wall fasteners. EACH $400.00

ZE­TAX­2B ZE­TAX­2B. 10M cable and plugbox for headset with PTT. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­TAX­3 ZE­TAX­3. Handset with PTT. EACH $3,800.00

ZE­VLS­15T/F ZE­VLS­15T/F. 15W IP66 horn loudspeaker. EACH $425.00

ZE­WAGO­787­1623 ZE_WAGO­787­1623. Power supply. EACH $1,100.00

ZENITEL ICX­ALPHACOM

ZE­IA­MB1 IA­MB1. Wall­mount kit for ICX­500. EACH $275.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price

| Created: 05/01/2026

Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZE­IA­RS1 IA­RS1. Rack kit for ICX­500. EACH $550.00

ZE­ICX­510 ZE­ICX­510. ICX­510 including Zenitel Connect Pro. EACH $5,100.00

ZE­ICX­510­IA ICX­510­IA. ICX510 gateway including ICX AlphaCom core. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­ICX­CORE ICX­CORE. AlphaCom core for x86. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­IPS­AC1 IPS­AC1. Power supply. EACH $200.00

ZENITEL IP LOUDSPEAKERS

ZE­ELSII­10PM IP Projector Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10PM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ELSII­10WM IP Cabinet Speaker w/Mic ELSII­10WM Zenitel EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ZIPS­C ZIPS­C. IP ceiling loudspeaker. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­ZIPS­H ZIPS­C. IP horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­HHO ZIPS­C. IP high output horn loudspeaker. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ZIPS­WC ZIPS­C. IP surface­mount loudspeaker. EACH $1,700.00

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­AEL02 Active End Of Line Unit ­ Ip65 AEL02 ASL EACH $1,099.00

ZE­ANS04­ES AMBIENT NOISE SENSOR ­ IP65 DUAL RANGE ­ EXTENDED TEMP EACH $1,500.00
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ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK ZE­BDIST­V2000­MK. MDIST­V2000 mounting kit. EACH $625.00

ZE­BDU01 ZE­BDU01. DIN mount 6 channel beacon driver. EACH $4,500.00

ZE­BMB01 BMB01. Remote i/o. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BMB02 ZE­BMB02. DIN mount i/o expansion device. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­BPC 130 ZE­BPU130. Battery charging unit. 130 AH. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­BPC 65 ZE­BP65. Battery charging unit. 65 AH. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­BTRAY130­X800 ZE­BTRAY130­X800. Battery support tray. EACH $1,000.00

ZE­BTSLDE­SER800 ZE­BTSLDE­SER800. Battery slides. EACH $200.00

ZE­D150 D150. 150W power amplifier module. EACH $1,300.00

ZE­D500 ASL AMPLIFIER MODULE 500W EACH $2,100.00

ZE­DANS01 ZE­DANS01. Dynamic ambient noise sensor. EACH $2,900.00

ZE­EMS01 ZE­EMS01. Emergency microphone station. 1 button. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­EMS10 ZE­EMS10. Emergency microphone station. 10 buttons. EACH $7,200.00
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ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­EMS20 ZE­EMS20. Emergency microphone station. 20 buttons. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­EMS50 ZE­EMS50. Emergency microphone station. 50 buttons. EACH $11,500.00

ZE­EMX30 ZE­EMX30. Emergency microphone expansion module. EACH $3,300.00

ZE­ENA2060­DC1 ZE­ENA2060­DC1. Exigo network amplifier. 110VDC. 2x60 watt. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ENA2100­AC2 ZE­ENA2100­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 100 watt. EACH $6,800.00

ZE­ENA2200­AC2 ZE­ENA2200­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 200 watt. EACH $8,400.00

ZE­EOL10K­10PACK ZE­EOL10K­10PACK. DC end of line terminator. 10 pack. EACH $175.00

ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK. End of line impedance device. 10 pack. EACH $950.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00 ZE­INTEGRA­00. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $26,300.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­00­PRO ASL EACH $33,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­03­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­03­PRO ASL EACH $40,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05 ZE­INTEGRA­05. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $39,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­05­PRO ASL EACH $45,600.00
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ZE­INTEGRA­07 ZE­INTEGRA­07. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $42,800.00

ZE­INTEGRA­07­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­07­PRO ASL EACH $50,400.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10 ZE­INTEGRA­08. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $47,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10­PR Integrated System W/ Dante INTEGRA­10­PRO ASL EACH $56,500.00

ZE­IP­LCM IP­LCM. Line connection module. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­LBC14W ZE­LBC14W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $325.00

ZE­LBC2W ZE­LBC2W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $200.00

ZE­LBC30W ZE­LBC30W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $500.00

ZE­LBC63W ZE­LBC63W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $800.00

ZE­LBC6W ZE­LBC6W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $275.00

ZE­MDIST­V2000 ZE­MDIST­V2000. Power distribution unit. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F ZE­MPS01­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 1 button. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F0­IP IP Desk Paging Mic Fist Mic 1 button EACH $3,299.00

ZE­MPS01­G ZE­MPS01­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 1 button. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­MPS10­F ZE­MPS10­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $5,300.00
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ZE­MPS10­G ZE­MPS10­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­MPS20­F ZE­MPS20­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­MPS20­G ZE­MPS20­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­MPS30­F ZE­MPS30­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $7,100.00

ZE­MPS30­G ZE­MPS30­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­MPS40­F ZE­MPS40­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $8,100.00

ZE­MPS40­G ZE­MPS40­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­MPS50­F ZE­MPS50­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­MPS50­G ZE­MPS50­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $7,600.00

ZE­MPX10 ZE­MPX10. MPS01 expansion module. 10 buttons. EACH $850.00

ZE­MPX10­MB ZE­MPX10­MB. Wall mount kit for MPS10­50. EACH $550.00

ZE­PSU 75 ZE­PSU75. Power supply. EACH $775.00

ZE­RAK­DUCT­01 ZE­RAK­DUCT­01. V2000 cooling duct. EACH $300.00

ZE­RCB01 ZE­RCB01. VIPEDIA changeover relay. EACH $800.00

ZE­RCS01 ZE­RCS01. Handheld radio microphone charging station. EACH $3,500.00
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ZE­SAP03 ZE­SAP03. Station announcement station. 10 buttons. EACH $12,500.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­50­A 6W 130mm AS7240 Ceiling speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65­A 6W 165mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65EN 6W 6.5 En54 Ceiling Speaker SPCF­06W­65­EN54 ASL EACH $109.00

ZE­SPCF­20W­80­A 20W 200mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $249.00

ZE­SPCF­E­03W5­A 3W 130mm 5" Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPCF­E­06W5­A 6W 130mm Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPHO­10W­A 10W AS7240 Horn Speaker EACH $169.00

ZE­V2000­POK01 ZE­V2000­POK01. 24DC V2000 power output card. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­V2000­R2 ZE­V2000­R2. Power amplifier mainframe. 2000W. EACH $13,400.00

ZE­VC01­M ZE­VC01­M. Local volume control and program selector. EACH $900.00

ZE­VCPS02­M ZE­VCPS02­M. Remote volume control and program selector. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­VIPA­WS ZE­VIPA­WA. Touch­screen workstation. Supports 384 zones. EACH $24,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­NE VIPEDIA 12x12 IP VOICE ALARM ROUTER WITH NETWORK CARD EACH $18,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­PR Vipedia 12X12 Router W/ Dante VIPEDIA­12­PRO ASL EACH $22,700.00
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ZE­VIPEDIA­BOA01 VIPEDIA­BOA1. Din mount adaptor. EACH $175.00

ZE­VRMS4­IP ZE­VRMS4­IP. Vandal resistant IP microphone station. EACH $8,800.00

ZE­WMC01­B ZE­WMC01­B. Wall mount controller. Black. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­WMC01­W ZE­WMC01­W. Wall mount controller. White. EACH $3,500.00

ZENITEL SOFTWARE LICENSES

ZE­1009291120 ZE­1009291120. AlphaPro Professional USB dongle. EACH $6,600.00

ZE­1009661001 ZE­1009661001. 1x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $775.00

ZE­1009661006 ZE­1009661006. 6x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­1009661201 ZE­1009661201. 1x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntension. EACH $750.00

ZE­1009661206 ZE­1009661206. 6x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntensions. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­1009662001 ZE­1009662001. IC­EDGE server TelTrunk EACH $1,800.00

ZE­1190110100 ZE­1190110100. VS Recorder. Base module. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­1190110110 ZE­1190110110. VS Recorder. Playback configuration client. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­1190110120 ZE­1190110120. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module. EACH $14,000.00

ZE­1190110121 ZE­1190110121. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module add­on. EACH $9,400.00
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ZE­1190110131 ZE­1190110131. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 1 stream. EACH $700.00

ZE­1190110138 ZE­1190110138. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 8 streams. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­1190110160 ZE­1190110160. VS Recorder. API module. EACH $6,400.00

ZE­1190110180 ZE­1190110180. VS Recorder. Secure audio export module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ILF­B8 ILF­B8. Billing. 8 external trunks, all users. EACH $33,100.00

ZE­ILF­HBA ILF­HBA. High bandwidth license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ILF­M­BAS ILF­M­BAS. Basic audio messaging license. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILF­M­ENH ILF­M­ENH. Enhances audio messaging license. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­ILF­M­EXT ILF­M­EXT. Enhances audio messaging license with extended storage. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­ILI­AN2 ILI­AN2. Alphanet. 2 lines. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ILI­AN8 ILI­AN8. Alphanet. 8 lines. EACH $7,700.00

ZE­ILI­API512 ILI­API512. API license. 512 stations. EACH $11,000.00

ZE­ILI­API64 ILI­API64. API license. 64 stations. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­ILI­IF ILI­IF. Interface enabling for interfaces not on ports 61112/61113. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­REC16 ILI­REC16. Active recording interface. 16 users. EACH $6,500.00
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ZE­ILI­REC2 ILI­REC2. Active recording interface. 2 users. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ILI­REC32 ILI­REC32. Active recording interface. 32 users. EACH $12,200.00

ZE­ILI­REC8 ILI­REC8. Active recording interface. 8 users. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP2 ILI­SIP2. SIP trunking, 2 lines. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP4 ILI­SIP4. SIP trunking, 4 lines. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­ILI­SIP8 ILI­SIP8. SIP trunking, 8 lines. EACH $10,000.00

ZE­ILR­U256 ILR­U256. Redundancy license 256 users. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ILR­U512 ILR­U512. Redundancy license 512 users. EACH $20,500.00

ZE­ILR­U64 ILR­U64. Redundancy license 64 users. EACH $7,200.00

ZE­ILS­AMP ILS­AMP. Exigo amplifier channel license. EACH $350.00

ZE­ILS­ARIO ILS­ARIO. ARIO audio license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­AVC ILS­AVC. Exigo AVC license. EACH $500.00

ZE­ILS­CRM ILS­CRM. IP station license. CRM. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­ILS­IC ILS­IC. IP station license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­SC ILC­SS. IP station license. Softclient. EACH $1,700.00
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ZE­ILS­SIP ILS­SIP. SIP station licence. EACH $750.00

ZE­VS­OP­B VS­OP­B. Basic license. EACH $850.00

ZE­VS­OP­E VS­OP­B. Extended license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ZC­RMM ZE­AC­RMM. Zenitel Connect RMM license, per device. EACH $150.00

ZE­ZCC_X64 ZE­ZCC_x64. Zenitel Connect Pro for x64. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­ZCL­API ZE­ZCL­API. Integration license. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­ZCL­IC1 ZE­ZCL­IC1. Device management license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ZCL­IVAA ZE­ZCL­IVAA. IntelliVision audio analytics license, per device. EACH $300.00

ZE­ZCL­PBX ZE­ZCL­PBX. iPBX trunk license. EACH $5,000.00

ZE­ZCUL­IC ZE­ZCUL­IC. 3 year upgrade subscription license, per device. EACH $175.00

ZENITEL RADIO EQUIPMENT

ZE­LP01 ZE­LP01. Network loop ethernet switch. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­MM4 ZE­MM4. 4 port multi mode switch. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­MM8 ZE­MM8. 8 port multi mode switch. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­RMR02 ZE­RMR02. Radio microphone receiver. EACH $6,800.00
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ZE­RPA01 ZE­RPA01. Radio microphone transmitter with bell and lanyard. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­RRM02 ZE­RRM02. Remote radio microphone receiver. EACH $10,500.00

ZE­SFP­CU1G ZE­SFP­CU1G. CAT5 copper optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­MM1GC ZE­SFP­MM1GC. Multi mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­SM1G ZE­SFP­SM1G. Single mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SM4 ZE­SM4. 4 port single mode switch. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­SM8 ZE­SM8. 8 port single mode switch. EACH $9,400.00

ZENITEL SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

ZE­FXS­GW­24P ZE­FXS­GW­24P. FXS gateway. 24 ports. EACH $6,500.00

ZENITEL ANALOGDIGITAL INTERCOM

ZE­HSB­4 ZE­HSB­4. Analog outdoor station. Wall mount. IP66. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­KNSP­01 ZE­KNSP­01. Heavy duty analog telephone. IP66. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­VAF­2 ZE­VAF­2. Analog console mount station with relay. EACH $4,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­EMS20 ZE­EMS20. Emergency microphone station. 20 buttons. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­EMS50 ZE­EMS50. Emergency microphone station. 50 buttons. EACH $11,500.00

ZE­EMX30 ZE­EMX30. Emergency microphone expansion module. EACH $3,300.00

ZE­ENA2060­DC1 ZE­ENA2060­DC1. Exigo network amplifier. 110VDC. 2x60 watt. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ENA2100­AC2 ZE­ENA2100­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 100 watt. EACH $6,800.00

ZE­ENA2200­AC2 ZE­ENA2200­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 200 watt. EACH $8,400.00

ZE­EOL10K­10PACK ZE­EOL10K­10PACK. DC end of line terminator. 10 pack. EACH $175.00

ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK. End of line impedance device. 10 pack. EACH $950.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00 ZE­INTEGRA­00. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $26,300.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­00­PRO ASL EACH $33,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­03­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­03­PRO ASL EACH $40,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05 ZE­INTEGRA­05. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $39,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­05­PRO ASL EACH $45,600.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price

| Created: 05/01/2026

Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZE­INTEGRA­07 ZE­INTEGRA­07. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $42,800.00

ZE­INTEGRA­07­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­07­PRO ASL EACH $50,400.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10 ZE­INTEGRA­08. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $47,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10­PR Integrated System W/ Dante INTEGRA­10­PRO ASL EACH $56,500.00

ZE­IP­LCM IP­LCM. Line connection module. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­LBC14W ZE­LBC14W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $325.00

ZE­LBC2W ZE­LBC2W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $200.00

ZE­LBC30W ZE­LBC30W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $500.00

ZE­LBC63W ZE­LBC63W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $800.00

ZE­LBC6W ZE­LBC6W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $275.00

ZE­MDIST­V2000 ZE­MDIST­V2000. Power distribution unit. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F ZE­MPS01­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 1 button. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F0­IP IP Desk Paging Mic Fist Mic 1 button EACH $3,299.00

ZE­MPS01­G ZE­MPS01­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 1 button. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­MPS10­F ZE­MPS10­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $5,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­MPS10­G ZE­MPS10­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­MPS20­F ZE­MPS20­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­MPS20­G ZE­MPS20­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­MPS30­F ZE­MPS30­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $7,100.00

ZE­MPS30­G ZE­MPS30­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­MPS40­F ZE­MPS40­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $8,100.00

ZE­MPS40­G ZE­MPS40­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­MPS50­F ZE­MPS50­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­MPS50­G ZE­MPS50­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $7,600.00

ZE­MPX10 ZE­MPX10. MPS01 expansion module. 10 buttons. EACH $850.00

ZE­MPX10­MB ZE­MPX10­MB. Wall mount kit for MPS10­50. EACH $550.00

ZE­PSU 75 ZE­PSU75. Power supply. EACH $775.00

ZE­RAK­DUCT­01 ZE­RAK­DUCT­01. V2000 cooling duct. EACH $300.00

ZE­RCB01 ZE­RCB01. VIPEDIA changeover relay. EACH $800.00

ZE­RCS01 ZE­RCS01. Handheld radio microphone charging station. EACH $3,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­SAP03 ZE­SAP03. Station announcement station. 10 buttons. EACH $12,500.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­50­A 6W 130mm AS7240 Ceiling speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65­A 6W 165mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65EN 6W 6.5 En54 Ceiling Speaker SPCF­06W­65­EN54 ASL EACH $109.00

ZE­SPCF­20W­80­A 20W 200mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $249.00

ZE­SPCF­E­03W5­A 3W 130mm 5" Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPCF­E­06W5­A 6W 130mm Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPHO­10W­A 10W AS7240 Horn Speaker EACH $169.00

ZE­V2000­POK01 ZE­V2000­POK01. 24DC V2000 power output card. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­V2000­R2 ZE­V2000­R2. Power amplifier mainframe. 2000W. EACH $13,400.00

ZE­VC01­M ZE­VC01­M. Local volume control and program selector. EACH $900.00

ZE­VCPS02­M ZE­VCPS02­M. Remote volume control and program selector. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­VIPA­WS ZE­VIPA­WA. Touch­screen workstation. Supports 384 zones. EACH $24,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­NE VIPEDIA 12x12 IP VOICE ALARM ROUTER WITH NETWORK CARD EACH $18,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­PR Vipedia 12X12 Router W/ Dante VIPEDIA­12­PRO ASL EACH $22,700.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VIPEDIA­BOA01 VIPEDIA­BOA1. Din mount adaptor. EACH $175.00

ZE­VRMS4­IP ZE­VRMS4­IP. Vandal resistant IP microphone station. EACH $8,800.00

ZE­WMC01­B ZE­WMC01­B. Wall mount controller. Black. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­WMC01­W ZE­WMC01­W. Wall mount controller. White. EACH $3,500.00

ZENITEL SOFTWARE LICENSES

ZE­1009291120 ZE­1009291120. AlphaPro Professional USB dongle. EACH $6,600.00

ZE­1009661001 ZE­1009661001. 1x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $775.00

ZE­1009661006 ZE­1009661006. 6x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­1009661201 ZE­1009661201. 1x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntension. EACH $750.00

ZE­1009661206 ZE­1009661206. 6x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntensions. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­1009662001 ZE­1009662001. IC­EDGE server TelTrunk EACH $1,800.00

ZE­1190110100 ZE­1190110100. VS Recorder. Base module. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­1190110110 ZE­1190110110. VS Recorder. Playback configuration client. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­1190110120 ZE­1190110120. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module. EACH $14,000.00

ZE­1190110121 ZE­1190110121. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module add­on. EACH $9,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­1190110131 ZE­1190110131. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 1 stream. EACH $700.00

ZE­1190110138 ZE­1190110138. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 8 streams. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­1190110160 ZE­1190110160. VS Recorder. API module. EACH $6,400.00

ZE­1190110180 ZE­1190110180. VS Recorder. Secure audio export module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ILF­B8 ILF­B8. Billing. 8 external trunks, all users. EACH $33,100.00

ZE­ILF­HBA ILF­HBA. High bandwidth license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ILF­M­BAS ILF­M­BAS. Basic audio messaging license. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILF­M­ENH ILF­M­ENH. Enhances audio messaging license. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­ILF­M­EXT ILF­M­EXT. Enhances audio messaging license with extended storage. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­ILI­AN2 ILI­AN2. Alphanet. 2 lines. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ILI­AN8 ILI­AN8. Alphanet. 8 lines. EACH $7,700.00

ZE­ILI­API512 ILI­API512. API license. 512 stations. EACH $11,000.00

ZE­ILI­API64 ILI­API64. API license. 64 stations. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­ILI­IF ILI­IF. Interface enabling for interfaces not on ports 61112/61113. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­REC16 ILI­REC16. Active recording interface. 16 users. EACH $6,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­ILI­REC2 ILI­REC2. Active recording interface. 2 users. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ILI­REC32 ILI­REC32. Active recording interface. 32 users. EACH $12,200.00

ZE­ILI­REC8 ILI­REC8. Active recording interface. 8 users. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP2 ILI­SIP2. SIP trunking, 2 lines. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP4 ILI­SIP4. SIP trunking, 4 lines. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­ILI­SIP8 ILI­SIP8. SIP trunking, 8 lines. EACH $10,000.00

ZE­ILR­U256 ILR­U256. Redundancy license 256 users. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ILR­U512 ILR­U512. Redundancy license 512 users. EACH $20,500.00

ZE­ILR­U64 ILR­U64. Redundancy license 64 users. EACH $7,200.00

ZE­ILS­AMP ILS­AMP. Exigo amplifier channel license. EACH $350.00

ZE­ILS­ARIO ILS­ARIO. ARIO audio license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­AVC ILS­AVC. Exigo AVC license. EACH $500.00

ZE­ILS­CRM ILS­CRM. IP station license. CRM. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­ILS­IC ILS­IC. IP station license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­SC ILC­SS. IP station license. Softclient. EACH $1,700.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­ILS­SIP ILS­SIP. SIP station licence. EACH $750.00

ZE­VS­OP­B VS­OP­B. Basic license. EACH $850.00

ZE­VS­OP­E VS­OP­B. Extended license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ZC­RMM ZE­AC­RMM. Zenitel Connect RMM license, per device. EACH $150.00

ZE­ZCC_X64 ZE­ZCC_x64. Zenitel Connect Pro for x64. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­ZCL­API ZE­ZCL­API. Integration license. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­ZCL­IC1 ZE­ZCL­IC1. Device management license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ZCL­IVAA ZE­ZCL­IVAA. IntelliVision audio analytics license, per device. EACH $300.00

ZE­ZCL­PBX ZE­ZCL­PBX. iPBX trunk license. EACH $5,000.00

ZE­ZCUL­IC ZE­ZCUL­IC. 3 year upgrade subscription license, per device. EACH $175.00

ZENITEL RADIO EQUIPMENT

ZE­LP01 ZE­LP01. Network loop ethernet switch. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­MM4 ZE­MM4. 4 port multi mode switch. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­MM8 ZE­MM8. 8 port multi mode switch. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­RMR02 ZE­RMR02. Radio microphone receiver. EACH $6,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­RPA01 ZE­RPA01. Radio microphone transmitter with bell and lanyard. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­RRM02 ZE­RRM02. Remote radio microphone receiver. EACH $10,500.00

ZE­SFP­CU1G ZE­SFP­CU1G. CAT5 copper optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­MM1GC ZE­SFP­MM1GC. Multi mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­SM1G ZE­SFP­SM1G. Single mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SM4 ZE­SM4. 4 port single mode switch. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­SM8 ZE­SM8. 8 port single mode switch. EACH $9,400.00

ZENITEL SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

ZE­FXS­GW­24P ZE­FXS­GW­24P. FXS gateway. 24 ports. EACH $6,500.00

ZENITEL ANALOGDIGITAL INTERCOM

ZE­HSB­4 ZE­HSB­4. Analog outdoor station. Wall mount. IP66. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­KNSP­01 ZE­KNSP­01. Heavy duty analog telephone. IP66. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­VAF­2 ZE­VAF­2. Analog console mount station with relay. EACH $4,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­EMS20 ZE­EMS20. Emergency microphone station. 20 buttons. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­EMS50 ZE­EMS50. Emergency microphone station. 50 buttons. EACH $11,500.00

ZE­EMX30 ZE­EMX30. Emergency microphone expansion module. EACH $3,300.00

ZE­ENA2060­DC1 ZE­ENA2060­DC1. Exigo network amplifier. 110VDC. 2x60 watt. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ENA2100­AC2 ZE­ENA2100­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 100 watt. EACH $6,800.00

ZE­ENA2200­AC2 ZE­ENA2200­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 200 watt. EACH $8,400.00

ZE­EOL10K­10PACK ZE­EOL10K­10PACK. DC end of line terminator. 10 pack. EACH $175.00

ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK. End of line impedance device. 10 pack. EACH $950.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00 ZE­INTEGRA­00. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $26,300.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­00­PRO ASL EACH $33,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­03­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­03­PRO ASL EACH $40,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05 ZE­INTEGRA­05. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $39,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­05­PRO ASL EACH $45,600.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­INTEGRA­07 ZE­INTEGRA­07. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $42,800.00

ZE­INTEGRA­07­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­07­PRO ASL EACH $50,400.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10 ZE­INTEGRA­08. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $47,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10­PR Integrated System W/ Dante INTEGRA­10­PRO ASL EACH $56,500.00

ZE­IP­LCM IP­LCM. Line connection module. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­LBC14W ZE­LBC14W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $325.00

ZE­LBC2W ZE­LBC2W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $200.00

ZE­LBC30W ZE­LBC30W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $500.00

ZE­LBC63W ZE­LBC63W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $800.00

ZE­LBC6W ZE­LBC6W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $275.00

ZE­MDIST­V2000 ZE­MDIST­V2000. Power distribution unit. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F ZE­MPS01­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 1 button. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F0­IP IP Desk Paging Mic Fist Mic 1 button EACH $3,299.00

ZE­MPS01­G ZE­MPS01­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 1 button. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­MPS10­F ZE­MPS10­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $5,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price

| Created: 05/01/2026

Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZE­MPS10­G ZE­MPS10­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­MPS20­F ZE­MPS20­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­MPS20­G ZE­MPS20­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­MPS30­F ZE­MPS30­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $7,100.00

ZE­MPS30­G ZE­MPS30­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­MPS40­F ZE­MPS40­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $8,100.00

ZE­MPS40­G ZE­MPS40­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­MPS50­F ZE­MPS50­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­MPS50­G ZE­MPS50­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $7,600.00

ZE­MPX10 ZE­MPX10. MPS01 expansion module. 10 buttons. EACH $850.00

ZE­MPX10­MB ZE­MPX10­MB. Wall mount kit for MPS10­50. EACH $550.00

ZE­PSU 75 ZE­PSU75. Power supply. EACH $775.00

ZE­RAK­DUCT­01 ZE­RAK­DUCT­01. V2000 cooling duct. EACH $300.00

ZE­RCB01 ZE­RCB01. VIPEDIA changeover relay. EACH $800.00

ZE­RCS01 ZE­RCS01. Handheld radio microphone charging station. EACH $3,500.00
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ZE­SAP03 ZE­SAP03. Station announcement station. 10 buttons. EACH $12,500.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­50­A 6W 130mm AS7240 Ceiling speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65­A 6W 165mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65EN 6W 6.5 En54 Ceiling Speaker SPCF­06W­65­EN54 ASL EACH $109.00

ZE­SPCF­20W­80­A 20W 200mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $249.00

ZE­SPCF­E­03W5­A 3W 130mm 5" Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPCF­E­06W5­A 6W 130mm Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPHO­10W­A 10W AS7240 Horn Speaker EACH $169.00

ZE­V2000­POK01 ZE­V2000­POK01. 24DC V2000 power output card. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­V2000­R2 ZE­V2000­R2. Power amplifier mainframe. 2000W. EACH $13,400.00

ZE­VC01­M ZE­VC01­M. Local volume control and program selector. EACH $900.00

ZE­VCPS02­M ZE­VCPS02­M. Remote volume control and program selector. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­VIPA­WS ZE­VIPA­WA. Touch­screen workstation. Supports 384 zones. EACH $24,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­NE VIPEDIA 12x12 IP VOICE ALARM ROUTER WITH NETWORK CARD EACH $18,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­PR Vipedia 12X12 Router W/ Dante VIPEDIA­12­PRO ASL EACH $22,700.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VIPEDIA­BOA01 VIPEDIA­BOA1. Din mount adaptor. EACH $175.00

ZE­VRMS4­IP ZE­VRMS4­IP. Vandal resistant IP microphone station. EACH $8,800.00

ZE­WMC01­B ZE­WMC01­B. Wall mount controller. Black. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­WMC01­W ZE­WMC01­W. Wall mount controller. White. EACH $3,500.00

ZENITEL SOFTWARE LICENSES

ZE­1009291120 ZE­1009291120. AlphaPro Professional USB dongle. EACH $6,600.00

ZE­1009661001 ZE­1009661001. 1x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $775.00

ZE­1009661006 ZE­1009661006. 6x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­1009661201 ZE­1009661201. 1x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntension. EACH $750.00

ZE­1009661206 ZE­1009661206. 6x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntensions. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­1009662001 ZE­1009662001. IC­EDGE server TelTrunk EACH $1,800.00

ZE­1190110100 ZE­1190110100. VS Recorder. Base module. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­1190110110 ZE­1190110110. VS Recorder. Playback configuration client. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­1190110120 ZE­1190110120. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module. EACH $14,000.00

ZE­1190110121 ZE­1190110121. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module add­on. EACH $9,400.00
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ZE­1190110131 ZE­1190110131. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 1 stream. EACH $700.00

ZE­1190110138 ZE­1190110138. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 8 streams. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­1190110160 ZE­1190110160. VS Recorder. API module. EACH $6,400.00

ZE­1190110180 ZE­1190110180. VS Recorder. Secure audio export module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ILF­B8 ILF­B8. Billing. 8 external trunks, all users. EACH $33,100.00

ZE­ILF­HBA ILF­HBA. High bandwidth license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ILF­M­BAS ILF­M­BAS. Basic audio messaging license. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILF­M­ENH ILF­M­ENH. Enhances audio messaging license. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­ILF­M­EXT ILF­M­EXT. Enhances audio messaging license with extended storage. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­ILI­AN2 ILI­AN2. Alphanet. 2 lines. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ILI­AN8 ILI­AN8. Alphanet. 8 lines. EACH $7,700.00

ZE­ILI­API512 ILI­API512. API license. 512 stations. EACH $11,000.00

ZE­ILI­API64 ILI­API64. API license. 64 stations. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­ILI­IF ILI­IF. Interface enabling for interfaces not on ports 61112/61113. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­REC16 ILI­REC16. Active recording interface. 16 users. EACH $6,500.00
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ZE­ILI­REC2 ILI­REC2. Active recording interface. 2 users. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ILI­REC32 ILI­REC32. Active recording interface. 32 users. EACH $12,200.00

ZE­ILI­REC8 ILI­REC8. Active recording interface. 8 users. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP2 ILI­SIP2. SIP trunking, 2 lines. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP4 ILI­SIP4. SIP trunking, 4 lines. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­ILI­SIP8 ILI­SIP8. SIP trunking, 8 lines. EACH $10,000.00

ZE­ILR­U256 ILR­U256. Redundancy license 256 users. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ILR­U512 ILR­U512. Redundancy license 512 users. EACH $20,500.00

ZE­ILR­U64 ILR­U64. Redundancy license 64 users. EACH $7,200.00

ZE­ILS­AMP ILS­AMP. Exigo amplifier channel license. EACH $350.00

ZE­ILS­ARIO ILS­ARIO. ARIO audio license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­AVC ILS­AVC. Exigo AVC license. EACH $500.00

ZE­ILS­CRM ILS­CRM. IP station license. CRM. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­ILS­IC ILS­IC. IP station license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­SC ILC­SS. IP station license. Softclient. EACH $1,700.00
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ZE­ILS­SIP ILS­SIP. SIP station licence. EACH $750.00

ZE­VS­OP­B VS­OP­B. Basic license. EACH $850.00

ZE­VS­OP­E VS­OP­B. Extended license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ZC­RMM ZE­AC­RMM. Zenitel Connect RMM license, per device. EACH $150.00

ZE­ZCC_X64 ZE­ZCC_x64. Zenitel Connect Pro for x64. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­ZCL­API ZE­ZCL­API. Integration license. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­ZCL­IC1 ZE­ZCL­IC1. Device management license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ZCL­IVAA ZE­ZCL­IVAA. IntelliVision audio analytics license, per device. EACH $300.00

ZE­ZCL­PBX ZE­ZCL­PBX. iPBX trunk license. EACH $5,000.00

ZE­ZCUL­IC ZE­ZCUL­IC. 3 year upgrade subscription license, per device. EACH $175.00

ZENITEL RADIO EQUIPMENT

ZE­LP01 ZE­LP01. Network loop ethernet switch. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­MM4 ZE­MM4. 4 port multi mode switch. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­MM8 ZE­MM8. 8 port multi mode switch. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­RMR02 ZE­RMR02. Radio microphone receiver. EACH $6,800.00
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ZE­RPA01 ZE­RPA01. Radio microphone transmitter with bell and lanyard. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­RRM02 ZE­RRM02. Remote radio microphone receiver. EACH $10,500.00

ZE­SFP­CU1G ZE­SFP­CU1G. CAT5 copper optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­MM1GC ZE­SFP­MM1GC. Multi mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­SM1G ZE­SFP­SM1G. Single mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SM4 ZE­SM4. 4 port single mode switch. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­SM8 ZE­SM8. 8 port single mode switch. EACH $9,400.00

ZENITEL SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

ZE­FXS­GW­24P ZE­FXS­GW­24P. FXS gateway. 24 ports. EACH $6,500.00

ZENITEL ANALOGDIGITAL INTERCOM

ZE­HSB­4 ZE­HSB­4. Analog outdoor station. Wall mount. IP66. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­KNSP­01 ZE­KNSP­01. Heavy duty analog telephone. IP66. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­VAF­2 ZE­VAF­2. Analog console mount station with relay. EACH $4,400.00
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ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­EMS20 ZE­EMS20. Emergency microphone station. 20 buttons. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­EMS50 ZE­EMS50. Emergency microphone station. 50 buttons. EACH $11,500.00

ZE­EMX30 ZE­EMX30. Emergency microphone expansion module. EACH $3,300.00

ZE­ENA2060­DC1 ZE­ENA2060­DC1. Exigo network amplifier. 110VDC. 2x60 watt. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ENA2100­AC2 ZE­ENA2100­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 100 watt. EACH $6,800.00

ZE­ENA2200­AC2 ZE­ENA2200­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 200 watt. EACH $8,400.00

ZE­EOL10K­10PACK ZE­EOL10K­10PACK. DC end of line terminator. 10 pack. EACH $175.00

ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK. End of line impedance device. 10 pack. EACH $950.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00 ZE­INTEGRA­00. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $26,300.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­00­PRO ASL EACH $33,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­03­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­03­PRO ASL EACH $40,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05 ZE­INTEGRA­05. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $39,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­05­PRO ASL EACH $45,600.00
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ZE­INTEGRA­07 ZE­INTEGRA­07. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $42,800.00

ZE­INTEGRA­07­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­07­PRO ASL EACH $50,400.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10 ZE­INTEGRA­08. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $47,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10­PR Integrated System W/ Dante INTEGRA­10­PRO ASL EACH $56,500.00

ZE­IP­LCM IP­LCM. Line connection module. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­LBC14W ZE­LBC14W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $325.00

ZE­LBC2W ZE­LBC2W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $200.00

ZE­LBC30W ZE­LBC30W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $500.00

ZE­LBC63W ZE­LBC63W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $800.00

ZE­LBC6W ZE­LBC6W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $275.00

ZE­MDIST­V2000 ZE­MDIST­V2000. Power distribution unit. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F ZE­MPS01­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 1 button. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F0­IP IP Desk Paging Mic Fist Mic 1 button EACH $3,299.00

ZE­MPS01­G ZE­MPS01­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 1 button. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­MPS10­F ZE­MPS10­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $5,300.00
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ZE­MPS10­G ZE­MPS10­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­MPS20­F ZE­MPS20­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­MPS20­G ZE­MPS20­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­MPS30­F ZE­MPS30­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $7,100.00

ZE­MPS30­G ZE­MPS30­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­MPS40­F ZE­MPS40­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $8,100.00

ZE­MPS40­G ZE­MPS40­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­MPS50­F ZE­MPS50­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­MPS50­G ZE­MPS50­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $7,600.00

ZE­MPX10 ZE­MPX10. MPS01 expansion module. 10 buttons. EACH $850.00

ZE­MPX10­MB ZE­MPX10­MB. Wall mount kit for MPS10­50. EACH $550.00

ZE­PSU 75 ZE­PSU75. Power supply. EACH $775.00

ZE­RAK­DUCT­01 ZE­RAK­DUCT­01. V2000 cooling duct. EACH $300.00

ZE­RCB01 ZE­RCB01. VIPEDIA changeover relay. EACH $800.00

ZE­RCS01 ZE­RCS01. Handheld radio microphone charging station. EACH $3,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price

| Created: 05/01/2026

Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZE­SAP03 ZE­SAP03. Station announcement station. 10 buttons. EACH $12,500.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­50­A 6W 130mm AS7240 Ceiling speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65­A 6W 165mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65EN 6W 6.5 En54 Ceiling Speaker SPCF­06W­65­EN54 ASL EACH $109.00

ZE­SPCF­20W­80­A 20W 200mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $249.00

ZE­SPCF­E­03W5­A 3W 130mm 5" Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPCF­E­06W5­A 6W 130mm Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPHO­10W­A 10W AS7240 Horn Speaker EACH $169.00

ZE­V2000­POK01 ZE­V2000­POK01. 24DC V2000 power output card. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­V2000­R2 ZE­V2000­R2. Power amplifier mainframe. 2000W. EACH $13,400.00

ZE­VC01­M ZE­VC01­M. Local volume control and program selector. EACH $900.00

ZE­VCPS02­M ZE­VCPS02­M. Remote volume control and program selector. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­VIPA­WS ZE­VIPA­WA. Touch­screen workstation. Supports 384 zones. EACH $24,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­NE VIPEDIA 12x12 IP VOICE ALARM ROUTER WITH NETWORK CARD EACH $18,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­PR Vipedia 12X12 Router W/ Dante VIPEDIA­12­PRO ASL EACH $22,700.00
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ZE­VIPEDIA­BOA01 VIPEDIA­BOA1. Din mount adaptor. EACH $175.00

ZE­VRMS4­IP ZE­VRMS4­IP. Vandal resistant IP microphone station. EACH $8,800.00

ZE­WMC01­B ZE­WMC01­B. Wall mount controller. Black. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­WMC01­W ZE­WMC01­W. Wall mount controller. White. EACH $3,500.00

ZENITEL SOFTWARE LICENSES

ZE­1009291120 ZE­1009291120. AlphaPro Professional USB dongle. EACH $6,600.00

ZE­1009661001 ZE­1009661001. 1x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $775.00

ZE­1009661006 ZE­1009661006. 6x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­1009661201 ZE­1009661201. 1x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntension. EACH $750.00

ZE­1009661206 ZE­1009661206. 6x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntensions. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­1009662001 ZE­1009662001. IC­EDGE server TelTrunk EACH $1,800.00

ZE­1190110100 ZE­1190110100. VS Recorder. Base module. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­1190110110 ZE­1190110110. VS Recorder. Playback configuration client. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­1190110120 ZE­1190110120. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module. EACH $14,000.00

ZE­1190110121 ZE­1190110121. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module add­on. EACH $9,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­1190110131 ZE­1190110131. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 1 stream. EACH $700.00

ZE­1190110138 ZE­1190110138. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 8 streams. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­1190110160 ZE­1190110160. VS Recorder. API module. EACH $6,400.00

ZE­1190110180 ZE­1190110180. VS Recorder. Secure audio export module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ILF­B8 ILF­B8. Billing. 8 external trunks, all users. EACH $33,100.00

ZE­ILF­HBA ILF­HBA. High bandwidth license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ILF­M­BAS ILF­M­BAS. Basic audio messaging license. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILF­M­ENH ILF­M­ENH. Enhances audio messaging license. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­ILF­M­EXT ILF­M­EXT. Enhances audio messaging license with extended storage. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­ILI­AN2 ILI­AN2. Alphanet. 2 lines. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ILI­AN8 ILI­AN8. Alphanet. 8 lines. EACH $7,700.00

ZE­ILI­API512 ILI­API512. API license. 512 stations. EACH $11,000.00

ZE­ILI­API64 ILI­API64. API license. 64 stations. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­ILI­IF ILI­IF. Interface enabling for interfaces not on ports 61112/61113. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­REC16 ILI­REC16. Active recording interface. 16 users. EACH $6,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­ILI­REC2 ILI­REC2. Active recording interface. 2 users. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ILI­REC32 ILI­REC32. Active recording interface. 32 users. EACH $12,200.00

ZE­ILI­REC8 ILI­REC8. Active recording interface. 8 users. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP2 ILI­SIP2. SIP trunking, 2 lines. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP4 ILI­SIP4. SIP trunking, 4 lines. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­ILI­SIP8 ILI­SIP8. SIP trunking, 8 lines. EACH $10,000.00

ZE­ILR­U256 ILR­U256. Redundancy license 256 users. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ILR­U512 ILR­U512. Redundancy license 512 users. EACH $20,500.00

ZE­ILR­U64 ILR­U64. Redundancy license 64 users. EACH $7,200.00

ZE­ILS­AMP ILS­AMP. Exigo amplifier channel license. EACH $350.00

ZE­ILS­ARIO ILS­ARIO. ARIO audio license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­AVC ILS­AVC. Exigo AVC license. EACH $500.00

ZE­ILS­CRM ILS­CRM. IP station license. CRM. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­ILS­IC ILS­IC. IP station license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­SC ILC­SS. IP station license. Softclient. EACH $1,700.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­ILS­SIP ILS­SIP. SIP station licence. EACH $750.00

ZE­VS­OP­B VS­OP­B. Basic license. EACH $850.00

ZE­VS­OP­E VS­OP­B. Extended license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ZC­RMM ZE­AC­RMM. Zenitel Connect RMM license, per device. EACH $150.00

ZE­ZCC_X64 ZE­ZCC_x64. Zenitel Connect Pro for x64. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­ZCL­API ZE­ZCL­API. Integration license. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­ZCL­IC1 ZE­ZCL­IC1. Device management license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ZCL­IVAA ZE­ZCL­IVAA. IntelliVision audio analytics license, per device. EACH $300.00

ZE­ZCL­PBX ZE­ZCL­PBX. iPBX trunk license. EACH $5,000.00

ZE­ZCUL­IC ZE­ZCUL­IC. 3 year upgrade subscription license, per device. EACH $175.00

ZENITEL RADIO EQUIPMENT

ZE­LP01 ZE­LP01. Network loop ethernet switch. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­MM4 ZE­MM4. 4 port multi mode switch. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­MM8 ZE­MM8. 8 port multi mode switch. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­RMR02 ZE­RMR02. Radio microphone receiver. EACH $6,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­RPA01 ZE­RPA01. Radio microphone transmitter with bell and lanyard. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­RRM02 ZE­RRM02. Remote radio microphone receiver. EACH $10,500.00

ZE­SFP­CU1G ZE­SFP­CU1G. CAT5 copper optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­MM1GC ZE­SFP­MM1GC. Multi mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­SM1G ZE­SFP­SM1G. Single mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SM4 ZE­SM4. 4 port single mode switch. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­SM8 ZE­SM8. 8 port single mode switch. EACH $9,400.00

ZENITEL SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

ZE­FXS­GW­24P ZE­FXS­GW­24P. FXS gateway. 24 ports. EACH $6,500.00

ZENITEL ANALOGDIGITAL INTERCOM

ZE­HSB­4 ZE­HSB­4. Analog outdoor station. Wall mount. IP66. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­KNSP­01 ZE­KNSP­01. Heavy duty analog telephone. IP66. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­VAF­2 ZE­VAF­2. Analog console mount station with relay. EACH $4,400.00
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ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­EMS20 ZE­EMS20. Emergency microphone station. 20 buttons. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­EMS50 ZE­EMS50. Emergency microphone station. 50 buttons. EACH $11,500.00

ZE­EMX30 ZE­EMX30. Emergency microphone expansion module. EACH $3,300.00

ZE­ENA2060­DC1 ZE­ENA2060­DC1. Exigo network amplifier. 110VDC. 2x60 watt. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ENA2100­AC2 ZE­ENA2100­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 100 watt. EACH $6,800.00

ZE­ENA2200­AC2 ZE­ENA2200­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 200 watt. EACH $8,400.00

ZE­EOL10K­10PACK ZE­EOL10K­10PACK. DC end of line terminator. 10 pack. EACH $175.00

ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK. End of line impedance device. 10 pack. EACH $950.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00 ZE­INTEGRA­00. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $26,300.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­00­PRO ASL EACH $33,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­03­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­03­PRO ASL EACH $40,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05 ZE­INTEGRA­05. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $39,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­05­PRO ASL EACH $45,600.00
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ZE­INTEGRA­07 ZE­INTEGRA­07. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $42,800.00

ZE­INTEGRA­07­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­07­PRO ASL EACH $50,400.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10 ZE­INTEGRA­08. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $47,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10­PR Integrated System W/ Dante INTEGRA­10­PRO ASL EACH $56,500.00

ZE­IP­LCM IP­LCM. Line connection module. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­LBC14W ZE­LBC14W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $325.00

ZE­LBC2W ZE­LBC2W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $200.00

ZE­LBC30W ZE­LBC30W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $500.00

ZE­LBC63W ZE­LBC63W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $800.00

ZE­LBC6W ZE­LBC6W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $275.00

ZE­MDIST­V2000 ZE­MDIST­V2000. Power distribution unit. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F ZE­MPS01­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 1 button. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F0­IP IP Desk Paging Mic Fist Mic 1 button EACH $3,299.00

ZE­MPS01­G ZE­MPS01­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 1 button. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­MPS10­F ZE­MPS10­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $5,300.00
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ZE­MPS10­G ZE­MPS10­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­MPS20­F ZE­MPS20­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­MPS20­G ZE­MPS20­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­MPS30­F ZE­MPS30­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $7,100.00

ZE­MPS30­G ZE­MPS30­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­MPS40­F ZE­MPS40­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $8,100.00

ZE­MPS40­G ZE­MPS40­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­MPS50­F ZE­MPS50­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­MPS50­G ZE­MPS50­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $7,600.00

ZE­MPX10 ZE­MPX10. MPS01 expansion module. 10 buttons. EACH $850.00

ZE­MPX10­MB ZE­MPX10­MB. Wall mount kit for MPS10­50. EACH $550.00

ZE­PSU 75 ZE­PSU75. Power supply. EACH $775.00

ZE­RAK­DUCT­01 ZE­RAK­DUCT­01. V2000 cooling duct. EACH $300.00

ZE­RCB01 ZE­RCB01. VIPEDIA changeover relay. EACH $800.00

ZE­RCS01 ZE­RCS01. Handheld radio microphone charging station. EACH $3,500.00
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ZE­SAP03 ZE­SAP03. Station announcement station. 10 buttons. EACH $12,500.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­50­A 6W 130mm AS7240 Ceiling speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65­A 6W 165mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65EN 6W 6.5 En54 Ceiling Speaker SPCF­06W­65­EN54 ASL EACH $109.00

ZE­SPCF­20W­80­A 20W 200mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $249.00

ZE­SPCF­E­03W5­A 3W 130mm 5" Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPCF­E­06W5­A 6W 130mm Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPHO­10W­A 10W AS7240 Horn Speaker EACH $169.00

ZE­V2000­POK01 ZE­V2000­POK01. 24DC V2000 power output card. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­V2000­R2 ZE­V2000­R2. Power amplifier mainframe. 2000W. EACH $13,400.00

ZE­VC01­M ZE­VC01­M. Local volume control and program selector. EACH $900.00

ZE­VCPS02­M ZE­VCPS02­M. Remote volume control and program selector. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­VIPA­WS ZE­VIPA­WA. Touch­screen workstation. Supports 384 zones. EACH $24,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­NE VIPEDIA 12x12 IP VOICE ALARM ROUTER WITH NETWORK CARD EACH $18,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­PR Vipedia 12X12 Router W/ Dante VIPEDIA­12­PRO ASL EACH $22,700.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VIPEDIA­BOA01 VIPEDIA­BOA1. Din mount adaptor. EACH $175.00

ZE­VRMS4­IP ZE­VRMS4­IP. Vandal resistant IP microphone station. EACH $8,800.00

ZE­WMC01­B ZE­WMC01­B. Wall mount controller. Black. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­WMC01­W ZE­WMC01­W. Wall mount controller. White. EACH $3,500.00

ZENITEL SOFTWARE LICENSES

ZE­1009291120 ZE­1009291120. AlphaPro Professional USB dongle. EACH $6,600.00

ZE­1009661001 ZE­1009661001. 1x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $775.00

ZE­1009661006 ZE­1009661006. 6x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­1009661201 ZE­1009661201. 1x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntension. EACH $750.00

ZE­1009661206 ZE­1009661206. 6x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntensions. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­1009662001 ZE­1009662001. IC­EDGE server TelTrunk EACH $1,800.00

ZE­1190110100 ZE­1190110100. VS Recorder. Base module. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­1190110110 ZE­1190110110. VS Recorder. Playback configuration client. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­1190110120 ZE­1190110120. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module. EACH $14,000.00

ZE­1190110121 ZE­1190110121. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module add­on. EACH $9,400.00
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ZE­1190110131 ZE­1190110131. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 1 stream. EACH $700.00

ZE­1190110138 ZE­1190110138. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 8 streams. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­1190110160 ZE­1190110160. VS Recorder. API module. EACH $6,400.00

ZE­1190110180 ZE­1190110180. VS Recorder. Secure audio export module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ILF­B8 ILF­B8. Billing. 8 external trunks, all users. EACH $33,100.00

ZE­ILF­HBA ILF­HBA. High bandwidth license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ILF­M­BAS ILF­M­BAS. Basic audio messaging license. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILF­M­ENH ILF­M­ENH. Enhances audio messaging license. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­ILF­M­EXT ILF­M­EXT. Enhances audio messaging license with extended storage. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­ILI­AN2 ILI­AN2. Alphanet. 2 lines. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ILI­AN8 ILI­AN8. Alphanet. 8 lines. EACH $7,700.00

ZE­ILI­API512 ILI­API512. API license. 512 stations. EACH $11,000.00

ZE­ILI­API64 ILI­API64. API license. 64 stations. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­ILI­IF ILI­IF. Interface enabling for interfaces not on ports 61112/61113. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­REC16 ILI­REC16. Active recording interface. 16 users. EACH $6,500.00
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ZE­ILI­REC2 ILI­REC2. Active recording interface. 2 users. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ILI­REC32 ILI­REC32. Active recording interface. 32 users. EACH $12,200.00

ZE­ILI­REC8 ILI­REC8. Active recording interface. 8 users. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP2 ILI­SIP2. SIP trunking, 2 lines. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP4 ILI­SIP4. SIP trunking, 4 lines. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­ILI­SIP8 ILI­SIP8. SIP trunking, 8 lines. EACH $10,000.00

ZE­ILR­U256 ILR­U256. Redundancy license 256 users. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ILR­U512 ILR­U512. Redundancy license 512 users. EACH $20,500.00

ZE­ILR­U64 ILR­U64. Redundancy license 64 users. EACH $7,200.00

ZE­ILS­AMP ILS­AMP. Exigo amplifier channel license. EACH $350.00

ZE­ILS­ARIO ILS­ARIO. ARIO audio license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­AVC ILS­AVC. Exigo AVC license. EACH $500.00

ZE­ILS­CRM ILS­CRM. IP station license. CRM. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­ILS­IC ILS­IC. IP station license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­SC ILC­SS. IP station license. Softclient. EACH $1,700.00
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ZE­ILS­SIP ILS­SIP. SIP station licence. EACH $750.00

ZE­VS­OP­B VS­OP­B. Basic license. EACH $850.00

ZE­VS­OP­E VS­OP­B. Extended license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ZC­RMM ZE­AC­RMM. Zenitel Connect RMM license, per device. EACH $150.00

ZE­ZCC_X64 ZE­ZCC_x64. Zenitel Connect Pro for x64. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­ZCL­API ZE­ZCL­API. Integration license. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­ZCL­IC1 ZE­ZCL­IC1. Device management license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ZCL­IVAA ZE­ZCL­IVAA. IntelliVision audio analytics license, per device. EACH $300.00

ZE­ZCL­PBX ZE­ZCL­PBX. iPBX trunk license. EACH $5,000.00

ZE­ZCUL­IC ZE­ZCUL­IC. 3 year upgrade subscription license, per device. EACH $175.00

ZENITEL RADIO EQUIPMENT

ZE­LP01 ZE­LP01. Network loop ethernet switch. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­MM4 ZE­MM4. 4 port multi mode switch. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­MM8 ZE­MM8. 8 port multi mode switch. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­RMR02 ZE­RMR02. Radio microphone receiver. EACH $6,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­RPA01 ZE­RPA01. Radio microphone transmitter with bell and lanyard. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­RRM02 ZE­RRM02. Remote radio microphone receiver. EACH $10,500.00

ZE­SFP­CU1G ZE­SFP­CU1G. CAT5 copper optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­MM1GC ZE­SFP­MM1GC. Multi mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­SM1G ZE­SFP­SM1G. Single mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SM4 ZE­SM4. 4 port single mode switch. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­SM8 ZE­SM8. 8 port single mode switch. EACH $9,400.00

ZENITEL SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

ZE­FXS­GW­24P ZE­FXS­GW­24P. FXS gateway. 24 ports. EACH $6,500.00

ZENITEL ANALOGDIGITAL INTERCOM

ZE­HSB­4 ZE­HSB­4. Analog outdoor station. Wall mount. IP66. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­KNSP­01 ZE­KNSP­01. Heavy duty analog telephone. IP66. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­VAF­2 ZE­VAF­2. Analog console mount station with relay. EACH $4,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­EMS20 ZE­EMS20. Emergency microphone station. 20 buttons. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­EMS50 ZE­EMS50. Emergency microphone station. 50 buttons. EACH $11,500.00

ZE­EMX30 ZE­EMX30. Emergency microphone expansion module. EACH $3,300.00

ZE­ENA2060­DC1 ZE­ENA2060­DC1. Exigo network amplifier. 110VDC. 2x60 watt. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ENA2100­AC2 ZE­ENA2100­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 100 watt. EACH $6,800.00

ZE­ENA2200­AC2 ZE­ENA2200­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 200 watt. EACH $8,400.00

ZE­EOL10K­10PACK ZE­EOL10K­10PACK. DC end of line terminator. 10 pack. EACH $175.00

ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK. End of line impedance device. 10 pack. EACH $950.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00 ZE­INTEGRA­00. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $26,300.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­00­PRO ASL EACH $33,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­03­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­03­PRO ASL EACH $40,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05 ZE­INTEGRA­05. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $39,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­05­PRO ASL EACH $45,600.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price

| Created: 05/01/2026

Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZE­INTEGRA­07 ZE­INTEGRA­07. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $42,800.00

ZE­INTEGRA­07­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­07­PRO ASL EACH $50,400.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10 ZE­INTEGRA­08. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $47,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10­PR Integrated System W/ Dante INTEGRA­10­PRO ASL EACH $56,500.00

ZE­IP­LCM IP­LCM. Line connection module. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­LBC14W ZE­LBC14W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $325.00

ZE­LBC2W ZE­LBC2W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $200.00

ZE­LBC30W ZE­LBC30W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $500.00

ZE­LBC63W ZE­LBC63W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $800.00

ZE­LBC6W ZE­LBC6W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $275.00

ZE­MDIST­V2000 ZE­MDIST­V2000. Power distribution unit. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F ZE­MPS01­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 1 button. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F0­IP IP Desk Paging Mic Fist Mic 1 button EACH $3,299.00

ZE­MPS01­G ZE­MPS01­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 1 button. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­MPS10­F ZE­MPS10­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $5,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price

| Created: 05/01/2026

Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZE­MPS10­G ZE­MPS10­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­MPS20­F ZE­MPS20­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­MPS20­G ZE­MPS20­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­MPS30­F ZE­MPS30­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $7,100.00

ZE­MPS30­G ZE­MPS30­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­MPS40­F ZE­MPS40­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $8,100.00

ZE­MPS40­G ZE­MPS40­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­MPS50­F ZE­MPS50­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­MPS50­G ZE­MPS50­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $7,600.00

ZE­MPX10 ZE­MPX10. MPS01 expansion module. 10 buttons. EACH $850.00

ZE­MPX10­MB ZE­MPX10­MB. Wall mount kit for MPS10­50. EACH $550.00

ZE­PSU 75 ZE­PSU75. Power supply. EACH $775.00

ZE­RAK­DUCT­01 ZE­RAK­DUCT­01. V2000 cooling duct. EACH $300.00

ZE­RCB01 ZE­RCB01. VIPEDIA changeover relay. EACH $800.00

ZE­RCS01 ZE­RCS01. Handheld radio microphone charging station. EACH $3,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­SAP03 ZE­SAP03. Station announcement station. 10 buttons. EACH $12,500.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­50­A 6W 130mm AS7240 Ceiling speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65­A 6W 165mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65EN 6W 6.5 En54 Ceiling Speaker SPCF­06W­65­EN54 ASL EACH $109.00

ZE­SPCF­20W­80­A 20W 200mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $249.00

ZE­SPCF­E­03W5­A 3W 130mm 5" Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPCF­E­06W5­A 6W 130mm Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPHO­10W­A 10W AS7240 Horn Speaker EACH $169.00

ZE­V2000­POK01 ZE­V2000­POK01. 24DC V2000 power output card. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­V2000­R2 ZE­V2000­R2. Power amplifier mainframe. 2000W. EACH $13,400.00

ZE­VC01­M ZE­VC01­M. Local volume control and program selector. EACH $900.00

ZE­VCPS02­M ZE­VCPS02­M. Remote volume control and program selector. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­VIPA­WS ZE­VIPA­WA. Touch­screen workstation. Supports 384 zones. EACH $24,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­NE VIPEDIA 12x12 IP VOICE ALARM ROUTER WITH NETWORK CARD EACH $18,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­PR Vipedia 12X12 Router W/ Dante VIPEDIA­12­PRO ASL EACH $22,700.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VIPEDIA­BOA01 VIPEDIA­BOA1. Din mount adaptor. EACH $175.00

ZE­VRMS4­IP ZE­VRMS4­IP. Vandal resistant IP microphone station. EACH $8,800.00

ZE­WMC01­B ZE­WMC01­B. Wall mount controller. Black. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­WMC01­W ZE­WMC01­W. Wall mount controller. White. EACH $3,500.00

ZENITEL SOFTWARE LICENSES

ZE­1009291120 ZE­1009291120. AlphaPro Professional USB dongle. EACH $6,600.00

ZE­1009661001 ZE­1009661001. 1x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $775.00

ZE­1009661006 ZE­1009661006. 6x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­1009661201 ZE­1009661201. 1x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntension. EACH $750.00

ZE­1009661206 ZE­1009661206. 6x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntensions. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­1009662001 ZE­1009662001. IC­EDGE server TelTrunk EACH $1,800.00

ZE­1190110100 ZE­1190110100. VS Recorder. Base module. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­1190110110 ZE­1190110110. VS Recorder. Playback configuration client. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­1190110120 ZE­1190110120. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module. EACH $14,000.00

ZE­1190110121 ZE­1190110121. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module add­on. EACH $9,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­1190110131 ZE­1190110131. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 1 stream. EACH $700.00

ZE­1190110138 ZE­1190110138. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 8 streams. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­1190110160 ZE­1190110160. VS Recorder. API module. EACH $6,400.00

ZE­1190110180 ZE­1190110180. VS Recorder. Secure audio export module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ILF­B8 ILF­B8. Billing. 8 external trunks, all users. EACH $33,100.00

ZE­ILF­HBA ILF­HBA. High bandwidth license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ILF­M­BAS ILF­M­BAS. Basic audio messaging license. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILF­M­ENH ILF­M­ENH. Enhances audio messaging license. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­ILF­M­EXT ILF­M­EXT. Enhances audio messaging license with extended storage. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­ILI­AN2 ILI­AN2. Alphanet. 2 lines. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ILI­AN8 ILI­AN8. Alphanet. 8 lines. EACH $7,700.00

ZE­ILI­API512 ILI­API512. API license. 512 stations. EACH $11,000.00

ZE­ILI­API64 ILI­API64. API license. 64 stations. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­ILI­IF ILI­IF. Interface enabling for interfaces not on ports 61112/61113. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­REC16 ILI­REC16. Active recording interface. 16 users. EACH $6,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price

| Created: 05/01/2026

Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZE­ILI­REC2 ILI­REC2. Active recording interface. 2 users. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ILI­REC32 ILI­REC32. Active recording interface. 32 users. EACH $12,200.00

ZE­ILI­REC8 ILI­REC8. Active recording interface. 8 users. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP2 ILI­SIP2. SIP trunking, 2 lines. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP4 ILI­SIP4. SIP trunking, 4 lines. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­ILI­SIP8 ILI­SIP8. SIP trunking, 8 lines. EACH $10,000.00

ZE­ILR­U256 ILR­U256. Redundancy license 256 users. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ILR­U512 ILR­U512. Redundancy license 512 users. EACH $20,500.00

ZE­ILR­U64 ILR­U64. Redundancy license 64 users. EACH $7,200.00

ZE­ILS­AMP ILS­AMP. Exigo amplifier channel license. EACH $350.00

ZE­ILS­ARIO ILS­ARIO. ARIO audio license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­AVC ILS­AVC. Exigo AVC license. EACH $500.00

ZE­ILS­CRM ILS­CRM. IP station license. CRM. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­ILS­IC ILS­IC. IP station license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­SC ILC­SS. IP station license. Softclient. EACH $1,700.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­ILS­SIP ILS­SIP. SIP station licence. EACH $750.00

ZE­VS­OP­B VS­OP­B. Basic license. EACH $850.00

ZE­VS­OP­E VS­OP­B. Extended license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ZC­RMM ZE­AC­RMM. Zenitel Connect RMM license, per device. EACH $150.00

ZE­ZCC_X64 ZE­ZCC_x64. Zenitel Connect Pro for x64. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­ZCL­API ZE­ZCL­API. Integration license. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­ZCL­IC1 ZE­ZCL­IC1. Device management license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ZCL­IVAA ZE­ZCL­IVAA. IntelliVision audio analytics license, per device. EACH $300.00

ZE­ZCL­PBX ZE­ZCL­PBX. iPBX trunk license. EACH $5,000.00

ZE­ZCUL­IC ZE­ZCUL­IC. 3 year upgrade subscription license, per device. EACH $175.00

ZENITEL RADIO EQUIPMENT

ZE­LP01 ZE­LP01. Network loop ethernet switch. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­MM4 ZE­MM4. 4 port multi mode switch. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­MM8 ZE­MM8. 8 port multi mode switch. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­RMR02 ZE­RMR02. Radio microphone receiver. EACH $6,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price

| Created: 05/01/2026

Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZE­RPA01 ZE­RPA01. Radio microphone transmitter with bell and lanyard. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­RRM02 ZE­RRM02. Remote radio microphone receiver. EACH $10,500.00

ZE­SFP­CU1G ZE­SFP­CU1G. CAT5 copper optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­MM1GC ZE­SFP­MM1GC. Multi mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­SM1G ZE­SFP­SM1G. Single mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SM4 ZE­SM4. 4 port single mode switch. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­SM8 ZE­SM8. 8 port single mode switch. EACH $9,400.00

ZENITEL SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

ZE­FXS­GW­24P ZE­FXS­GW­24P. FXS gateway. 24 ports. EACH $6,500.00

ZENITEL ANALOGDIGITAL INTERCOM

ZE­HSB­4 ZE­HSB­4. Analog outdoor station. Wall mount. IP66. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­KNSP­01 ZE­KNSP­01. Heavy duty analog telephone. IP66. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­VAF­2 ZE­VAF­2. Analog console mount station with relay. EACH $4,400.00
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ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­EMS20 ZE­EMS20. Emergency microphone station. 20 buttons. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­EMS50 ZE­EMS50. Emergency microphone station. 50 buttons. EACH $11,500.00

ZE­EMX30 ZE­EMX30. Emergency microphone expansion module. EACH $3,300.00

ZE­ENA2060­DC1 ZE­ENA2060­DC1. Exigo network amplifier. 110VDC. 2x60 watt. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ENA2100­AC2 ZE­ENA2100­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 100 watt. EACH $6,800.00

ZE­ENA2200­AC2 ZE­ENA2200­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 200 watt. EACH $8,400.00

ZE­EOL10K­10PACK ZE­EOL10K­10PACK. DC end of line terminator. 10 pack. EACH $175.00

ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK. End of line impedance device. 10 pack. EACH $950.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00 ZE­INTEGRA­00. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $26,300.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­00­PRO ASL EACH $33,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­03­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­03­PRO ASL EACH $40,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05 ZE­INTEGRA­05. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $39,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­05­PRO ASL EACH $45,600.00
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ZE­INTEGRA­07 ZE­INTEGRA­07. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $42,800.00

ZE­INTEGRA­07­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­07­PRO ASL EACH $50,400.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10 ZE­INTEGRA­08. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $47,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10­PR Integrated System W/ Dante INTEGRA­10­PRO ASL EACH $56,500.00

ZE­IP­LCM IP­LCM. Line connection module. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­LBC14W ZE­LBC14W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $325.00

ZE­LBC2W ZE­LBC2W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $200.00

ZE­LBC30W ZE­LBC30W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $500.00

ZE­LBC63W ZE­LBC63W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $800.00

ZE­LBC6W ZE­LBC6W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $275.00

ZE­MDIST­V2000 ZE­MDIST­V2000. Power distribution unit. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F ZE­MPS01­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 1 button. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F0­IP IP Desk Paging Mic Fist Mic 1 button EACH $3,299.00

ZE­MPS01­G ZE­MPS01­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 1 button. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­MPS10­F ZE­MPS10­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $5,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­MPS10­G ZE­MPS10­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­MPS20­F ZE­MPS20­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­MPS20­G ZE­MPS20­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­MPS30­F ZE­MPS30­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $7,100.00

ZE­MPS30­G ZE­MPS30­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­MPS40­F ZE­MPS40­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $8,100.00

ZE­MPS40­G ZE­MPS40­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­MPS50­F ZE­MPS50­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­MPS50­G ZE­MPS50­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $7,600.00

ZE­MPX10 ZE­MPX10. MPS01 expansion module. 10 buttons. EACH $850.00

ZE­MPX10­MB ZE­MPX10­MB. Wall mount kit for MPS10­50. EACH $550.00

ZE­PSU 75 ZE­PSU75. Power supply. EACH $775.00

ZE­RAK­DUCT­01 ZE­RAK­DUCT­01. V2000 cooling duct. EACH $300.00

ZE­RCB01 ZE­RCB01. VIPEDIA changeover relay. EACH $800.00

ZE­RCS01 ZE­RCS01. Handheld radio microphone charging station. EACH $3,500.00
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ZE­SAP03 ZE­SAP03. Station announcement station. 10 buttons. EACH $12,500.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­50­A 6W 130mm AS7240 Ceiling speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65­A 6W 165mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65EN 6W 6.5 En54 Ceiling Speaker SPCF­06W­65­EN54 ASL EACH $109.00

ZE­SPCF­20W­80­A 20W 200mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $249.00

ZE­SPCF­E­03W5­A 3W 130mm 5" Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPCF­E­06W5­A 6W 130mm Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPHO­10W­A 10W AS7240 Horn Speaker EACH $169.00

ZE­V2000­POK01 ZE­V2000­POK01. 24DC V2000 power output card. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­V2000­R2 ZE­V2000­R2. Power amplifier mainframe. 2000W. EACH $13,400.00

ZE­VC01­M ZE­VC01­M. Local volume control and program selector. EACH $900.00

ZE­VCPS02­M ZE­VCPS02­M. Remote volume control and program selector. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­VIPA­WS ZE­VIPA­WA. Touch­screen workstation. Supports 384 zones. EACH $24,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­NE VIPEDIA 12x12 IP VOICE ALARM ROUTER WITH NETWORK CARD EACH $18,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­PR Vipedia 12X12 Router W/ Dante VIPEDIA­12­PRO ASL EACH $22,700.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VIPEDIA­BOA01 VIPEDIA­BOA1. Din mount adaptor. EACH $175.00

ZE­VRMS4­IP ZE­VRMS4­IP. Vandal resistant IP microphone station. EACH $8,800.00

ZE­WMC01­B ZE­WMC01­B. Wall mount controller. Black. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­WMC01­W ZE­WMC01­W. Wall mount controller. White. EACH $3,500.00

ZENITEL SOFTWARE LICENSES

ZE­1009291120 ZE­1009291120. AlphaPro Professional USB dongle. EACH $6,600.00

ZE­1009661001 ZE­1009661001. 1x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $775.00

ZE­1009661006 ZE­1009661006. 6x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­1009661201 ZE­1009661201. 1x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntension. EACH $750.00

ZE­1009661206 ZE­1009661206. 6x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntensions. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­1009662001 ZE­1009662001. IC­EDGE server TelTrunk EACH $1,800.00

ZE­1190110100 ZE­1190110100. VS Recorder. Base module. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­1190110110 ZE­1190110110. VS Recorder. Playback configuration client. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­1190110120 ZE­1190110120. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module. EACH $14,000.00

ZE­1190110121 ZE­1190110121. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module add­on. EACH $9,400.00
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ZE­1190110131 ZE­1190110131. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 1 stream. EACH $700.00

ZE­1190110138 ZE­1190110138. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 8 streams. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­1190110160 ZE­1190110160. VS Recorder. API module. EACH $6,400.00

ZE­1190110180 ZE­1190110180. VS Recorder. Secure audio export module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ILF­B8 ILF­B8. Billing. 8 external trunks, all users. EACH $33,100.00

ZE­ILF­HBA ILF­HBA. High bandwidth license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ILF­M­BAS ILF­M­BAS. Basic audio messaging license. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILF­M­ENH ILF­M­ENH. Enhances audio messaging license. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­ILF­M­EXT ILF­M­EXT. Enhances audio messaging license with extended storage. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­ILI­AN2 ILI­AN2. Alphanet. 2 lines. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ILI­AN8 ILI­AN8. Alphanet. 8 lines. EACH $7,700.00

ZE­ILI­API512 ILI­API512. API license. 512 stations. EACH $11,000.00

ZE­ILI­API64 ILI­API64. API license. 64 stations. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­ILI­IF ILI­IF. Interface enabling for interfaces not on ports 61112/61113. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­REC16 ILI­REC16. Active recording interface. 16 users. EACH $6,500.00
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ZE­ILI­REC2 ILI­REC2. Active recording interface. 2 users. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ILI­REC32 ILI­REC32. Active recording interface. 32 users. EACH $12,200.00

ZE­ILI­REC8 ILI­REC8. Active recording interface. 8 users. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP2 ILI­SIP2. SIP trunking, 2 lines. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP4 ILI­SIP4. SIP trunking, 4 lines. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­ILI­SIP8 ILI­SIP8. SIP trunking, 8 lines. EACH $10,000.00

ZE­ILR­U256 ILR­U256. Redundancy license 256 users. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ILR­U512 ILR­U512. Redundancy license 512 users. EACH $20,500.00

ZE­ILR­U64 ILR­U64. Redundancy license 64 users. EACH $7,200.00

ZE­ILS­AMP ILS­AMP. Exigo amplifier channel license. EACH $350.00

ZE­ILS­ARIO ILS­ARIO. ARIO audio license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­AVC ILS­AVC. Exigo AVC license. EACH $500.00

ZE­ILS­CRM ILS­CRM. IP station license. CRM. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­ILS­IC ILS­IC. IP station license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­SC ILC­SS. IP station license. Softclient. EACH $1,700.00
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ZE­ILS­SIP ILS­SIP. SIP station licence. EACH $750.00

ZE­VS­OP­B VS­OP­B. Basic license. EACH $850.00

ZE­VS­OP­E VS­OP­B. Extended license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ZC­RMM ZE­AC­RMM. Zenitel Connect RMM license, per device. EACH $150.00

ZE­ZCC_X64 ZE­ZCC_x64. Zenitel Connect Pro for x64. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­ZCL­API ZE­ZCL­API. Integration license. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­ZCL­IC1 ZE­ZCL­IC1. Device management license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ZCL­IVAA ZE­ZCL­IVAA. IntelliVision audio analytics license, per device. EACH $300.00

ZE­ZCL­PBX ZE­ZCL­PBX. iPBX trunk license. EACH $5,000.00

ZE­ZCUL­IC ZE­ZCUL­IC. 3 year upgrade subscription license, per device. EACH $175.00

ZENITEL RADIO EQUIPMENT

ZE­LP01 ZE­LP01. Network loop ethernet switch. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­MM4 ZE­MM4. 4 port multi mode switch. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­MM8 ZE­MM8. 8 port multi mode switch. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­RMR02 ZE­RMR02. Radio microphone receiver. EACH $6,800.00
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ZE­RPA01 ZE­RPA01. Radio microphone transmitter with bell and lanyard. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­RRM02 ZE­RRM02. Remote radio microphone receiver. EACH $10,500.00

ZE­SFP­CU1G ZE­SFP­CU1G. CAT5 copper optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­MM1GC ZE­SFP­MM1GC. Multi mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­SM1G ZE­SFP­SM1G. Single mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SM4 ZE­SM4. 4 port single mode switch. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­SM8 ZE­SM8. 8 port single mode switch. EACH $9,400.00

ZENITEL SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

ZE­FXS­GW­24P ZE­FXS­GW­24P. FXS gateway. 24 ports. EACH $6,500.00

ZENITEL ANALOGDIGITAL INTERCOM

ZE­HSB­4 ZE­HSB­4. Analog outdoor station. Wall mount. IP66. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­KNSP­01 ZE­KNSP­01. Heavy duty analog telephone. IP66. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­VAF­2 ZE­VAF­2. Analog console mount station with relay. EACH $4,400.00
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ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­EMS20 ZE­EMS20. Emergency microphone station. 20 buttons. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­EMS50 ZE­EMS50. Emergency microphone station. 50 buttons. EACH $11,500.00

ZE­EMX30 ZE­EMX30. Emergency microphone expansion module. EACH $3,300.00

ZE­ENA2060­DC1 ZE­ENA2060­DC1. Exigo network amplifier. 110VDC. 2x60 watt. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ENA2100­AC2 ZE­ENA2100­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 100 watt. EACH $6,800.00

ZE­ENA2200­AC2 ZE­ENA2200­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 200 watt. EACH $8,400.00

ZE­EOL10K­10PACK ZE­EOL10K­10PACK. DC end of line terminator. 10 pack. EACH $175.00

ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK. End of line impedance device. 10 pack. EACH $950.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00 ZE­INTEGRA­00. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $26,300.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­00­PRO ASL EACH $33,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­03­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­03­PRO ASL EACH $40,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05 ZE­INTEGRA­05. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $39,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­05­PRO ASL EACH $45,600.00
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ZE­INTEGRA­07 ZE­INTEGRA­07. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $42,800.00

ZE­INTEGRA­07­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­07­PRO ASL EACH $50,400.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10 ZE­INTEGRA­08. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $47,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10­PR Integrated System W/ Dante INTEGRA­10­PRO ASL EACH $56,500.00

ZE­IP­LCM IP­LCM. Line connection module. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­LBC14W ZE­LBC14W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $325.00

ZE­LBC2W ZE­LBC2W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $200.00

ZE­LBC30W ZE­LBC30W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $500.00

ZE­LBC63W ZE­LBC63W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $800.00

ZE­LBC6W ZE­LBC6W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $275.00

ZE­MDIST­V2000 ZE­MDIST­V2000. Power distribution unit. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F ZE­MPS01­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 1 button. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F0­IP IP Desk Paging Mic Fist Mic 1 button EACH $3,299.00

ZE­MPS01­G ZE­MPS01­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 1 button. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­MPS10­F ZE­MPS10­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $5,300.00
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ZE­MPS10­G ZE­MPS10­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­MPS20­F ZE­MPS20­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­MPS20­G ZE­MPS20­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­MPS30­F ZE­MPS30­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $7,100.00

ZE­MPS30­G ZE­MPS30­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­MPS40­F ZE­MPS40­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $8,100.00

ZE­MPS40­G ZE­MPS40­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­MPS50­F ZE­MPS50­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­MPS50­G ZE­MPS50­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $7,600.00

ZE­MPX10 ZE­MPX10. MPS01 expansion module. 10 buttons. EACH $850.00

ZE­MPX10­MB ZE­MPX10­MB. Wall mount kit for MPS10­50. EACH $550.00

ZE­PSU 75 ZE­PSU75. Power supply. EACH $775.00

ZE­RAK­DUCT­01 ZE­RAK­DUCT­01. V2000 cooling duct. EACH $300.00

ZE­RCB01 ZE­RCB01. VIPEDIA changeover relay. EACH $800.00

ZE­RCS01 ZE­RCS01. Handheld radio microphone charging station. EACH $3,500.00
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ZE­SAP03 ZE­SAP03. Station announcement station. 10 buttons. EACH $12,500.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­50­A 6W 130mm AS7240 Ceiling speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65­A 6W 165mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65EN 6W 6.5 En54 Ceiling Speaker SPCF­06W­65­EN54 ASL EACH $109.00

ZE­SPCF­20W­80­A 20W 200mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $249.00

ZE­SPCF­E­03W5­A 3W 130mm 5" Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPCF­E­06W5­A 6W 130mm Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPHO­10W­A 10W AS7240 Horn Speaker EACH $169.00

ZE­V2000­POK01 ZE­V2000­POK01. 24DC V2000 power output card. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­V2000­R2 ZE­V2000­R2. Power amplifier mainframe. 2000W. EACH $13,400.00

ZE­VC01­M ZE­VC01­M. Local volume control and program selector. EACH $900.00

ZE­VCPS02­M ZE­VCPS02­M. Remote volume control and program selector. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­VIPA­WS ZE­VIPA­WA. Touch­screen workstation. Supports 384 zones. EACH $24,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­NE VIPEDIA 12x12 IP VOICE ALARM ROUTER WITH NETWORK CARD EACH $18,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­PR Vipedia 12X12 Router W/ Dante VIPEDIA­12­PRO ASL EACH $22,700.00
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ZE­VIPEDIA­BOA01 VIPEDIA­BOA1. Din mount adaptor. EACH $175.00

ZE­VRMS4­IP ZE­VRMS4­IP. Vandal resistant IP microphone station. EACH $8,800.00

ZE­WMC01­B ZE­WMC01­B. Wall mount controller. Black. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­WMC01­W ZE­WMC01­W. Wall mount controller. White. EACH $3,500.00

ZENITEL SOFTWARE LICENSES

ZE­1009291120 ZE­1009291120. AlphaPro Professional USB dongle. EACH $6,600.00

ZE­1009661001 ZE­1009661001. 1x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $775.00

ZE­1009661006 ZE­1009661006. 6x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­1009661201 ZE­1009661201. 1x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntension. EACH $750.00

ZE­1009661206 ZE­1009661206. 6x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntensions. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­1009662001 ZE­1009662001. IC­EDGE server TelTrunk EACH $1,800.00

ZE­1190110100 ZE­1190110100. VS Recorder. Base module. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­1190110110 ZE­1190110110. VS Recorder. Playback configuration client. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­1190110120 ZE­1190110120. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module. EACH $14,000.00

ZE­1190110121 ZE­1190110121. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module add­on. EACH $9,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­1190110131 ZE­1190110131. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 1 stream. EACH $700.00

ZE­1190110138 ZE­1190110138. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 8 streams. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­1190110160 ZE­1190110160. VS Recorder. API module. EACH $6,400.00

ZE­1190110180 ZE­1190110180. VS Recorder. Secure audio export module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ILF­B8 ILF­B8. Billing. 8 external trunks, all users. EACH $33,100.00

ZE­ILF­HBA ILF­HBA. High bandwidth license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ILF­M­BAS ILF­M­BAS. Basic audio messaging license. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILF­M­ENH ILF­M­ENH. Enhances audio messaging license. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­ILF­M­EXT ILF­M­EXT. Enhances audio messaging license with extended storage. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­ILI­AN2 ILI­AN2. Alphanet. 2 lines. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ILI­AN8 ILI­AN8. Alphanet. 8 lines. EACH $7,700.00

ZE­ILI­API512 ILI­API512. API license. 512 stations. EACH $11,000.00

ZE­ILI­API64 ILI­API64. API license. 64 stations. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­ILI­IF ILI­IF. Interface enabling for interfaces not on ports 61112/61113. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­REC16 ILI­REC16. Active recording interface. 16 users. EACH $6,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­ILI­REC2 ILI­REC2. Active recording interface. 2 users. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ILI­REC32 ILI­REC32. Active recording interface. 32 users. EACH $12,200.00

ZE­ILI­REC8 ILI­REC8. Active recording interface. 8 users. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP2 ILI­SIP2. SIP trunking, 2 lines. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP4 ILI­SIP4. SIP trunking, 4 lines. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­ILI­SIP8 ILI­SIP8. SIP trunking, 8 lines. EACH $10,000.00

ZE­ILR­U256 ILR­U256. Redundancy license 256 users. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ILR­U512 ILR­U512. Redundancy license 512 users. EACH $20,500.00

ZE­ILR­U64 ILR­U64. Redundancy license 64 users. EACH $7,200.00

ZE­ILS­AMP ILS­AMP. Exigo amplifier channel license. EACH $350.00

ZE­ILS­ARIO ILS­ARIO. ARIO audio license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­AVC ILS­AVC. Exigo AVC license. EACH $500.00

ZE­ILS­CRM ILS­CRM. IP station license. CRM. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­ILS­IC ILS­IC. IP station license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­SC ILC­SS. IP station license. Softclient. EACH $1,700.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­ILS­SIP ILS­SIP. SIP station licence. EACH $750.00

ZE­VS­OP­B VS­OP­B. Basic license. EACH $850.00

ZE­VS­OP­E VS­OP­B. Extended license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ZC­RMM ZE­AC­RMM. Zenitel Connect RMM license, per device. EACH $150.00

ZE­ZCC_X64 ZE­ZCC_x64. Zenitel Connect Pro for x64. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­ZCL­API ZE­ZCL­API. Integration license. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­ZCL­IC1 ZE­ZCL­IC1. Device management license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ZCL­IVAA ZE­ZCL­IVAA. IntelliVision audio analytics license, per device. EACH $300.00

ZE­ZCL­PBX ZE­ZCL­PBX. iPBX trunk license. EACH $5,000.00

ZE­ZCUL­IC ZE­ZCUL­IC. 3 year upgrade subscription license, per device. EACH $175.00

ZENITEL RADIO EQUIPMENT

ZE­LP01 ZE­LP01. Network loop ethernet switch. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­MM4 ZE­MM4. 4 port multi mode switch. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­MM8 ZE­MM8. 8 port multi mode switch. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­RMR02 ZE­RMR02. Radio microphone receiver. EACH $6,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­RPA01 ZE­RPA01. Radio microphone transmitter with bell and lanyard. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­RRM02 ZE­RRM02. Remote radio microphone receiver. EACH $10,500.00

ZE­SFP­CU1G ZE­SFP­CU1G. CAT5 copper optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­MM1GC ZE­SFP­MM1GC. Multi mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­SM1G ZE­SFP­SM1G. Single mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SM4 ZE­SM4. 4 port single mode switch. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­SM8 ZE­SM8. 8 port single mode switch. EACH $9,400.00

ZENITEL SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

ZE­FXS­GW­24P ZE­FXS­GW­24P. FXS gateway. 24 ports. EACH $6,500.00

ZENITEL ANALOGDIGITAL INTERCOM

ZE­HSB­4 ZE­HSB­4. Analog outdoor station. Wall mount. IP66. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­KNSP­01 ZE­KNSP­01. Heavy duty analog telephone. IP66. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­VAF­2 ZE­VAF­2. Analog console mount station with relay. EACH $4,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZENITEL PAVA

ZE­EMS20 ZE­EMS20. Emergency microphone station. 20 buttons. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­EMS50 ZE­EMS50. Emergency microphone station. 50 buttons. EACH $11,500.00

ZE­EMX30 ZE­EMX30. Emergency microphone expansion module. EACH $3,300.00

ZE­ENA2060­DC1 ZE­ENA2060­DC1. Exigo network amplifier. 110VDC. 2x60 watt. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ENA2100­AC2 ZE­ENA2100­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 100 watt. EACH $6,800.00

ZE­ENA2200­AC2 ZE­ENA2200­AC2. Exigo network amplifier AC. 2x 200 watt. EACH $8,400.00

ZE­EOL10K­10PACK ZE­EOL10K­10PACK. DC end of line terminator. 10 pack. EACH $175.00

ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK ZE­EOLZ01­10PACK. End of line impedance device. 10 pack. EACH $950.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00 ZE­INTEGRA­00. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $26,300.00

ZE­INTEGRA­00­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­00­PRO ASL EACH $33,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­03­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­03­PRO ASL EACH $40,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05 ZE­INTEGRA­05. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $39,000.00

ZE­INTEGRA­05­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­05­PRO ASL EACH $45,600.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­INTEGRA­07 ZE­INTEGRA­07. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $42,800.00

ZE­INTEGRA­07­PR Integrated System ­ W/ Dante INTEGRA­07­PRO ASL EACH $50,400.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10 ZE­INTEGRA­08. Integrated power amplifier, DSP and audio matrix. EACH $47,500.00

ZE­INTEGRA­10­PR Integrated System W/ Dante INTEGRA­10­PRO ASL EACH $56,500.00

ZE­IP­LCM IP­LCM. Line connection module. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­LBC14W ZE­LBC14W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $325.00

ZE­LBC2W ZE­LBC2W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $200.00

ZE­LBC30W ZE­LBC30W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $500.00

ZE­LBC63W ZE­LBC63W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $800.00

ZE­LBC6W ZE­LBC6W. Loudspeaker capacitors. 10 pack. EACH $275.00

ZE­MDIST­V2000 ZE­MDIST­V2000. Power distribution unit. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F ZE­MPS01­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 1 button. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­MPS01­F0­IP IP Desk Paging Mic Fist Mic 1 button EACH $3,299.00

ZE­MPS01­G ZE­MPS01­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 1 button. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­MPS10­F ZE­MPS10­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $5,300.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­MPS10­G ZE­MPS10­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 10 buttons. EACH $3,900.00

ZE­MPS20­F ZE­MPS20­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $6,200.00

ZE­MPS20­G ZE­MPS20­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 20 buttons. EACH $4,800.00

ZE­MPS30­F ZE­MPS30­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $7,100.00

ZE­MPS30­G ZE­MPS30­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 30 buttons. EACH $5,800.00

ZE­MPS40­F ZE­MPS40­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $8,100.00

ZE­MPS40­G ZE­MPS40­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 40 buttons. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­MPS50­F ZE­MPS50­F. Paging and emergency handheld microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­MPS50­G ZE­MPS50­G. Paging and emergency gooseneck microphone. 50 buttons. EACH $7,600.00

ZE­MPX10 ZE­MPX10. MPS01 expansion module. 10 buttons. EACH $850.00

ZE­MPX10­MB ZE­MPX10­MB. Wall mount kit for MPS10­50. EACH $550.00

ZE­PSU 75 ZE­PSU75. Power supply. EACH $775.00

ZE­RAK­DUCT­01 ZE­RAK­DUCT­01. V2000 cooling duct. EACH $300.00

ZE­RCB01 ZE­RCB01. VIPEDIA changeover relay. EACH $800.00

ZE­RCS01 ZE­RCS01. Handheld radio microphone charging station. EACH $3,500.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­SAP03 ZE­SAP03. Station announcement station. 10 buttons. EACH $12,500.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­50­A 6W 130mm AS7240 Ceiling speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65­A 6W 165mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $89.00

ZE­SPCF­06W­65EN 6W 6.5 En54 Ceiling Speaker SPCF­06W­65­EN54 ASL EACH $109.00

ZE­SPCF­20W­80­A 20W 200mm AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $249.00

ZE­SPCF­E­03W5­A 3W 130mm 5" Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPCF­E­06W5­A 6W 130mm Economy AS7240 Ceiling Speaker EACH $59.00

ZE­SPHO­10W­A 10W AS7240 Horn Speaker EACH $169.00

ZE­V2000­POK01 ZE­V2000­POK01. 24DC V2000 power output card. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­V2000­R2 ZE­V2000­R2. Power amplifier mainframe. 2000W. EACH $13,400.00

ZE­VC01­M ZE­VC01­M. Local volume control and program selector. EACH $900.00

ZE­VCPS02­M ZE­VCPS02­M. Remote volume control and program selector. EACH $1,400.00

ZE­VIPA­WS ZE­VIPA­WA. Touch­screen workstation. Supports 384 zones. EACH $24,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­NE VIPEDIA 12x12 IP VOICE ALARM ROUTER WITH NETWORK CARD EACH $18,000.00

ZE­VIPEDIA­12­PR Vipedia 12X12 Router W/ Dante VIPEDIA­12­PRO ASL EACH $22,700.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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ZE­VIPEDIA­BOA01 VIPEDIA­BOA1. Din mount adaptor. EACH $175.00

ZE­VRMS4­IP ZE­VRMS4­IP. Vandal resistant IP microphone station. EACH $8,800.00

ZE­WMC01­B ZE­WMC01­B. Wall mount controller. Black. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­WMC01­W ZE­WMC01­W. Wall mount controller. White. EACH $3,500.00

ZENITEL SOFTWARE LICENSES

ZE­1009291120 ZE­1009291120. AlphaPro Professional USB dongle. EACH $6,600.00

ZE­1009661001 ZE­1009661001. 1x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $775.00

ZE­1009661006 ZE­1009661006. 6x IC­EDGE station license. EACH $4,600.00

ZE­1009661201 ZE­1009661201. 1x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntension. EACH $750.00

ZE­1009661206 ZE­1009661206. 6x IC­EDGE server SIP client exntensions. EACH $4,400.00

ZE­1009662001 ZE­1009662001. IC­EDGE server TelTrunk EACH $1,800.00

ZE­1190110100 ZE­1190110100. VS Recorder. Base module. EACH $8,200.00

ZE­1190110110 ZE­1190110110. VS Recorder. Playback configuration client. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­1190110120 ZE­1190110120. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module. EACH $14,000.00

ZE­1190110121 ZE­1190110121. VS Recorder. AlphaCom recording module add­on. EACH $9,400.00
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ZE­1190110131 ZE­1190110131. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 1 stream. EACH $700.00

ZE­1190110138 ZE­1190110138. VS Recorder. Stream recording module. 8 streams. EACH $3,100.00

ZE­1190110160 ZE­1190110160. VS Recorder. API module. EACH $6,400.00

ZE­1190110180 ZE­1190110180. VS Recorder. Secure audio export module. EACH $1,900.00

ZE­ILF­B8 ILF­B8. Billing. 8 external trunks, all users. EACH $33,100.00

ZE­ILF­HBA ILF­HBA. High bandwidth license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ILF­M­BAS ILF­M­BAS. Basic audio messaging license. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILF­M­ENH ILF­M­ENH. Enhances audio messaging license. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­ILF­M­EXT ILF­M­EXT. Enhances audio messaging license with extended storage. EACH $9,000.00

ZE­ILI­AN2 ILI­AN2. Alphanet. 2 lines. EACH $3,500.00

ZE­ILI­AN8 ILI­AN8. Alphanet. 8 lines. EACH $7,700.00

ZE­ILI­API512 ILI­API512. API license. 512 stations. EACH $11,000.00

ZE­ILI­API64 ILI­API64. API license. 64 stations. EACH $1,800.00

ZE­ILI­IF ILI­IF. Interface enabling for interfaces not on ports 61112/61113. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­REC16 ILI­REC16. Active recording interface. 16 users. EACH $6,500.00
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ZE­ILI­REC2 ILI­REC2. Active recording interface. 2 users. EACH $1,500.00

ZE­ILI­REC32 ILI­REC32. Active recording interface. 32 users. EACH $12,200.00

ZE­ILI­REC8 ILI­REC8. Active recording interface. 8 users. EACH $3,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP2 ILI­SIP2. SIP trunking, 2 lines. EACH $4,700.00

ZE­ILI­SIP4 ILI­SIP4. SIP trunking, 4 lines. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­ILI­SIP8 ILI­SIP8. SIP trunking, 8 lines. EACH $10,000.00

ZE­ILR­U256 ILR­U256. Redundancy license 256 users. EACH $11,100.00

ZE­ILR­U512 ILR­U512. Redundancy license 512 users. EACH $20,500.00

ZE­ILR­U64 ILR­U64. Redundancy license 64 users. EACH $7,200.00

ZE­ILS­AMP ILS­AMP. Exigo amplifier channel license. EACH $350.00

ZE­ILS­ARIO ILS­ARIO. ARIO audio license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­AVC ILS­AVC. Exigo AVC license. EACH $500.00

ZE­ILS­CRM ILS­CRM. IP station license. CRM. EACH $1,200.00

ZE­ILS­IC ILS­IC. IP station license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ILS­SC ILC­SS. IP station license. Softclient. EACH $1,700.00
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ZE­ILS­SIP ILS­SIP. SIP station licence. EACH $750.00

ZE­VS­OP­B VS­OP­B. Basic license. EACH $850.00

ZE­VS­OP­E VS­OP­B. Extended license. EACH $3,400.00

ZE­ZC­RMM ZE­AC­RMM. Zenitel Connect RMM license, per device. EACH $150.00

ZE­ZCC_X64 ZE­ZCC_x64. Zenitel Connect Pro for x64. EACH $3,200.00

ZE­ZCL­API ZE­ZCL­API. Integration license. EACH $3,000.00

ZE­ZCL­IC1 ZE­ZCL­IC1. Device management license. EACH $750.00

ZE­ZCL­IVAA ZE­ZCL­IVAA. IntelliVision audio analytics license, per device. EACH $300.00

ZE­ZCL­PBX ZE­ZCL­PBX. iPBX trunk license. EACH $5,000.00

ZE­ZCUL­IC ZE­ZCUL­IC. 3 year upgrade subscription license, per device. EACH $175.00

ZENITEL RADIO EQUIPMENT

ZE­LP01 ZE­LP01. Network loop ethernet switch. EACH $2,700.00

ZE­MM4 ZE­MM4. 4 port multi mode switch. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­MM8 ZE­MM8. 8 port multi mode switch. EACH $7,300.00

ZE­RMR02 ZE­RMR02. Radio microphone receiver. EACH $6,800.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price

| Created: 05/01/2026

Product Code Description UOM RRP Inc GST

ZE­RPA01 ZE­RPA01. Radio microphone transmitter with bell and lanyard. EACH $5,500.00

ZE­RRM02 ZE­RRM02. Remote radio microphone receiver. EACH $10,500.00

ZE­SFP­CU1G ZE­SFP­CU1G. CAT5 copper optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­MM1GC ZE­SFP­MM1GC. Multi mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SFP­SM1G ZE­SFP­SM1G. Single mode fibre optical transceiver. EACH $650.00

ZE­SM4 ZE­SM4. 4 port single mode switch. EACH $6,700.00

ZE­SM8 ZE­SM8. 8 port single mode switch. EACH $9,400.00

ZENITEL SYSTEM EQUIPMENT

ZE­FXS­GW­24P ZE­FXS­GW­24P. FXS gateway. 24 ports. EACH $6,500.00

ZENITEL ANALOGDIGITAL INTERCOM

ZE­HSB­4 ZE­HSB­4. Analog outdoor station. Wall mount. IP66. EACH $2,300.00

ZE­KNSP­01 ZE­KNSP­01. Heavy duty analog telephone. IP66. EACH $5,200.00

ZE­VAF­2 ZE­VAF­2. Analog console mount station with relay. EACH $4,400.00

Items Marked with * are Indent ­ Prices Marked with ** are A Limited Time Promotional Price
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https://www.ambertech.com.au/ze-rpa01~-radio-microphone-transmitter-with-bell-and-lanyard~
https://www.ambertech.com.au/ze-rrm02~-remote-radio-microphone-receiver~
https://www.ambertech.com.au/ze-sfp-cu1g~-cat5-copper-optical-transceiver~
https://www.ambertech.com.au/ze-sfp-mm1gc~-multi-mode-fibre-optical-transceiver~
https://www.ambertech.com.au/ze-sfp-sm1g~-single-mode-fibre-optical-transceiver~
https://www.ambertech.com.au/ze-sm4~-4-port-single-mode-switch~
https://www.ambertech.com.au/ze-sm8~-8-port-single-mode-switch~
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